APPENDIX C

1991-1995 Los Alamos/Bandelier Fungi Survey: Species List (28EnSpList)



genus

Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agrocybe
Agrocybe
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Arcyria
Armillaria
Armillaria
Armillaria
Armillaria
Astraeus
Auricularia
Auriscalpium
Battarrea
Bisporella
Bjerkandera
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Caloporus
Calvatia
Cantharellus
Catathelasma
Ceratiomyxa
Chalciporus
Cheimonophyllum
Chlorxrociboria
Chlorophyllum
Chroogomphus
Chroogomphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus

species

augustus
barrowsii
bitorquis
campestris
haemorrhoidarius
silvicola
xanthodermus
pediades cf.
praecox cf.
bisporigera
caesarea
constricta
fulva

magniverrucata cf.

uscaria v. mus.
pantherina
vaginata
denudata
albolanaripes
mellea cf.
straminia cf.
tabescens cf.
hygrometricus
auricula
vulgare
phalloides
citrina
adusta
barrowsii

calopus
c@rysenteron cf.

efulis
haematinus
rbbripes
dichrous
gigantea
cibarius
ventricosa
fruticulosa
sp.
candidissimus
aeruginascens
molybdites
tomentosus
vinicolor
lovejoyae cf.
plstillaris

family

Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Bolbitiaceae
Bolbitiaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Trichiaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Astraeaceae
Auriculariaceae
Hydnaceae
Tulostomataceae
Leotiaceae
Polyporaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Polyporaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Cantharellaceae
Tricholomataceae
Ceratiomyxaceae
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Dermatiaceae
Lepiotaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae

order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Trichiales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Sclerodermatales
Auriculariales
Aphyllophorales
Tulostomatales
Helotiales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Lycoperdales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Ceratiomyxales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Helotiales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

grd ref

LAas502
AMD69

GLT130
LAS505
LAS505
AMD334
AMD329
AMD468
AMD469
AMD271
AMD284
AMD289
LASS36
AMD274
AMD282
AMD280
LAS549
FSM63

AMD194
LAS736
LAS734
AMD197
AMD705
AMD675
AMD629
SSW156
LAS362
PNA270
AMD529
AMD523
AMD519
AMD530
AMD528
AMD524
LAS449
AMD681
LAS387
AMD195
FSM30

UNKO0O
LAS743
AMD878
AMD295
LAS650
LAS651
AMD634
LAS403
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commonname

The Prince

Meadow mushroom

Destroying Angel
Caesar's Mush.

Fly Agaric

Grisette
Slime Mold

Honey Mushroom

Tree Ear

King, Cep, etc

Giant puffball
Chanterelle

Slime Mold

Blue Stain

loct ocr ncode %g
BN3 UNC 938 & R
WR3 RAR 689 - 2
IA1l UNC 159 ® ©
IA1 C©oM 947 501
SHS UNK 160 5
SH7 COM 187 N @
WRL UNC 139 (A
WRL UNC 1142 B
APl COM 166 5?
PLL UNC 168 i
BN6 COM 1140 © 2
WR3 UNC 1048 R
PCL COM 662 5?8
pcl RaR 930 &
BN6 ABN 1037 W
SH5 ABN 1092 P
SH8 ABN 893 Z
PCl UNK 933 I
SHS UNK 642 Fﬂ
SH5 ABN 1086 i
PI1 UNC 478 %’1
BN3 UNK 919

IB2 UNC 418 Mo
PCl  COM 658 %
BN5 COM 202

RC1  UNC 140 Q
SH5 COM 1075
SH5 ABN 1079 28
BU3 ABN 1116 g
PCl UNC 518
ICl coM 991 é
LAl coM 925 @
PCl  UNC 651
BU4 coM 771 :
BN3 UNC 386

IB2 COM 422

SH5 COM 1090

SH8 UNC 900

AP1I UNK 206

WR3 RAR 1141

SH5 COM 954

BU3 COM 1147

WRL COM 1133

IC3 COM 582

BU44 COM 866

BN3 UNC 864

PL3  COM 580
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genus species family order grd ref commonname loct ocr ncode
Clavariadelphus truncatus Clavariaceae Aphyllophorales 2 AMD634 SH5 COM 1064
Clavicorona pyxidata Clavariaceae Aphyllophorales 2 LAS401 Coral Mushroom BU3 COM 1014
Clavulina cristata cf. Clavariaceae Aphyllophorales 3 AMD641 Coral Mushroom AP3 UNC 226
Clavulina rugosa cf. Clavariaceae 2phyllophorales 3 AMD642 Coral Mushroom SH5 UNC 152
Clavulinopsis corniculata Clavariaceae Aphyllophorales 2 AMD639 BN1 UNC 314
Clitocybe dealbata Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 AMD163 BN1 UNC 306
Clitocybe dilatata Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 LAS746 SH5 COM 1065
Clitocybe gibba Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 AMD157 AS1 CoMm 680
Clitocybe gigantea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 AMD1S5S8 BU44 COM 920
Collvbia dryophila Tricholomataceae Agaricales 5 HMD131 APl UNK 230
Collvybia lentinoides cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 PNA6L IC2 oM 616
Collvybia spongiosa cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 LAS756 SH5 UNK 957
Coltricia perennis Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 PNA259 ; ILC1  CcoM 1007
Coniophora puteana Coniophoraceae  Aphyllophorales 7 LAS415 Wet rot BN5 UNK 373
Conocybe lactea cf. Bolbitiaceae Agaricales 3  AMD472 LAl CoM 428
Conocybe tenera cf. Bolbitiaceae Agaricales 4 ILAS561 IA1 ABN 946
Coprinus atramentarius Coprinaceae Agaricales 2 LAS596 Inky cap BU4 COM 803
Coprinus comatus Coprinaceae Agaricales 1 AMD345 Shaggy mane AS1 ABN 677
Coprinus lagopus cf. Coprinaceae Agaricales 3 AMD350 BN6 UNK 697
Coprinus micaceus Coprinaceae Agaricales 2 LAS600 BU3 COM 760
Coriolellus carbonarius Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 AMD603 BUL UNC 266
Coriolopsis gallica Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 GPN216 BU48 UNC 822
Cortinarius alboviolaceus cf. Cortinariaceae Agaricales 3  AMD447 PC1 UNC 654
Cortinarius anomalus Cortinariaceae Agaricales 2 AMD447 BU4 UNC 737
Cortinarius calochrous Cortinariaceae Agaricales 2 PNal45 BU4 CoM 730
Cortinarius glaucopus cf. Cortinariaceae Agaricales 3  AMD437 GPlL UNC 112
Crepidotus applanatus cf. Crepidotaceae Agaricales 3 LAS636 BN3 UNC 443
Crepidotus herbarum cf. Crepidotaceae Agaricales 3  AMD405 ILB4 UNC 256
Crepidotus mollis Crepidotaceae Agaricales 1 AMD406 ICl ABN 993
Crucibulum laeve Nidulariaceae Nidulariales 2 LAS828 Bird's nest LC2 coM 593
Cudonia circinans Leotiaceae Helotiales 2 AMD873 APl COM 393
Cyathus striatus Nidulariaceae Nidulariales 1 AMD828 SH2 COM 361
Cyptotrama chrysopeplum Tricholomataceae Agaricales 1 PNa63 ICl  ABN 994
Cystoderma amianthinum cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3  AMD200 BU46 TUNC 855
Cystoderma granulosum cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 AMD200 BU48 UNC 828
Dacrymyces palmatus Dacrymycetaceae Dacrymycetales 2 PNA300 PC1 ABN 1137
Daedaleopsis confragosa Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 GPN226 PC1 UNC 932
Daldinia concentrica cf. Xylariaceae Sphaeriales 5 LAS374 BU3 UNK 945
Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 1 AMD220 Velwvet Foot BU3 ABN 1009
Fomitopsis canjanderi Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 AMD580 PC1l TUNC 1136
Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 AMD578 BU3 ABN 1029
Fuligo septica Physacaceae Physarales 2 LAS845 Slime mold BN6 CcoM 1132
Galerina autumnalis cf. Cortinariaceae Agaricales 3  LAS620 BN1 R2R 303
Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 1LAS460 Artist's Conk BU3 ABN 1024
Gautieria mexicana Gautieriaceae Gautieriales 1 AMD747 PCL UNK 934
Geastrum coronatum Geastraceae Lycoperdales 2 LAS818 Earth star WR3 UNC 686
Geastrum saccatum Geastraceae Lycoperdales 2 LAS818 Earth star PL1 COM 492
Geastrum triplex Geastraceae Liycoperdales 1 AMD703 Earth star APl TUNC 227
Globi fomes graveolens cf. Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 3 LAS462 Sweet knot SH5 UNC 411
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genus
Gloeophyllum
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphus
Gomphus
Guepiniopsis
Gymnopolis
Gymnosporangium
Gyromitra
Gyromitra
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Hemitrichia
Hericium
Hohenbuehelia
Humaxria
Hygrophoropsis
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophozrus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypormyces
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inonotus
Irpex
Laccaria
Laccaria
Laccaria
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Leccinum

species
sepiarium
glutinosus
oregonensis
bonari
floccosus
alpinus
sapineus
speciosus cf.
esculenta
infula
crustuliniforme
ginapizans cf.

- acetabulum

crispa
elastica cf.
lacunosa
clavata cf.
abeitis
petaloides cf.
hemisphaerica
aurantiaca
acutoconica cf.
chrysodon
conicus
marginatus cf.
pudorinus
specliosus
chrysospermum
hyalinus cf.
lactifluorum
luteovirens
albodisca cf.
fastigiata
lanuginosa
maculata cf.
sororia
tomentosus
lacteus
amethystina cf.
bicolor
laccata
barrowsii
controversus cf.
deliciosus
olivaceoumbrinus
rubrilacteus
torminosus
uvidus cf.
aurantiacum

family
Polyporaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Cortinariaceae
Pucciniaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Trichiaceae
Hydnaceae
Tricholomataceae
Pyronemataceae
Paxcillaceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Boletaceae

order
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Dacrymycetales
Agaricales
Uredinales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Trichiales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

1
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grd ref

LAS463
AMD482
AMDA82
LAS396
LAS396
SSW145
AMDA0S
TextBk
PNA303
PNA303
LAS624
AMDA65
AMD807
AMD816
AMD813
AMD815
FSM66

AMD614
AMD136
LAS351
AMDA479
AMD115
LAS657
LAS658
AMD112
AMD116
LAS667
LAS371
PNA313
LAS373
LAS373
AMDA59
LAS628
LAS630
AMDA5S
LAS632
AMD569
LAS467
AMD172
AMD173
AMD172
AMD69

AMD70

LAS683
AMD70

AMD68

LAS694
AMD75

LAS577

commonname

Insidious G.

Juniper Rust

Poison pie
Cup Fungus
Saddle Mushroom
Saddle Mushroom

Saddle Mushroom
Slime Mold

False Chanterell

Witch's Hat

Lobster Mushroom

loct ocr ncode

BU3
SH5
BN5
SH5
SH5
PL1
BU48
BN4
BU3
BU3
SHS8
BU3
SH5
BN3
1LB4
SH5
IC2
BU26
PCl
SH5
BN6
BU48
BU44
SH5
BU1
SH5
BN6
BN6
BU1
BN6
SH5
BN3
LA2
BN1
LB2
BU3
SH5
BU44
BU4
BU3
SH8
WR3
SH5
BN6
PCl
SH5
Asl
BN6
BU3

CcoM
ABN
CcoM
CcoM
ABN
UNC
UNC
CoM
UNC
coM
coM
coM
UNC
CcoM
UNC
UNC
UNK
RAR
UNC
UNC
coM
UNC
coM

comM

1018
1083
203
1066
953
172
817
181
1099
1125
886
1030
146
913
247
149
603
769
1138
408
1119
831
874
1068
713
1069
1089
1038
704
1035
1056
449
429
305
448
1103
1085
1043
773
1027
901
1053
1060
1113
669
1094
671
1098
1010
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genus
Leccinum
Lentinellus
Lentinellus
Lentinus
Lenzites
Lepiota
Lepiota
Lepiota
Leucopaxillus
Leucophleps
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Marasmius
Melanoleuca
Morchella
Morchella
Morchella
Mycena
Nidula
Nolanea
Panaeolus
Panaeolus
Paxillus
Peniophora
Peniophora
Peziza
Peziza -
Phaeolus
Phallus
Phlebia
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholijiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Phylloporus
Phyllotopsis
Pleurotus
Pleurotug
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus

species
insigne
omphalodes cf.
ursinus cf.
ponderosus
betulina
clypeolaria
cristata
rhacodes
amarus
spinispora
epidendrum
flavofuscum
americanum
echinatum
perlatum
pyriforme
oreades

sp.
augusticeps
elata
esculenta
haemotopus
candida

Sp.
foenisecii
retirugis cf.
atrotomentosis
gigantea
rufa

repanda
succosa
schweinitzii
impudicus

sp.

aurivella cf.
destruens
limonella cf.
lubrica cf.
squarrosa
rhodoxanthus
nidulans
ostreatus
sapidus
cervinus
cervinus v.
lutescens
arcularius
padius cf.
elegans

albka

family
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Polyporaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Tricholomataceae
Leucogastraceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Liycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Morchellaceae
Morchel laceae
Morchellaceae
Tricholomataceae
Nidulariaceae
Entolomataceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Paxillaceae
Corticiaceae
Corticiaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Polyporaceae
Phallaceae
Corticiaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Paxillaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae

Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae

order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

Aphyllophorales

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Leucogastrales
Liceales
Liceales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Agaricales
Nidulariales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

Pezizales
Pezizales

Aphyllophorales

Phallales

Aphyllophorales

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

grd ref
AMD540
3 PNA208
3 AMDl144
2 AMD143
2 AMD589
2 PNA31
2 AMD306
2 AMD297
2 LAS768
1 AMD760
1 SsSwW206
2 FSM55
2 AMD694
2 LAS824
2 LAS825
2 AMD691
1 1LAS772
5 AMD169
2 AMD790
2 LAS713
2 LAS327
2 Las781
2 AMD780
4  AMD245
2 AMD360
3

2

2

1

2

2

2

1

5

3

2

3

3

2

1

1

1

2

1

4

2

1

3

2

N

AMD357
LAS670
LAS422
LAS423
LAS347
PNG304
LAS473
AMD768
AMD610
LAST712
LAS714
PNAL74
AMD392
LAS716
AMD480
AMD140
AMD134
AMD134
AMD255
LAS675
AMD257
AMD563
AMD562
AMD562

commonname

Wolf's Phart
Slime Mold
Puffball
Puffball
Puffball
Puffball

Fairy Ring Mush.

Morel
Morel
Morel

Birds Nest Mush.

Hay-Makers Mush.

Dye Polypore
Stinkhorn

Gilled Bolete

Oyster Mushroom

Fawn Mushrom

loct ocr ncode

AS1
c2
SH8
BN3
APl
PCl
SH8
LA2
BU44
pPCl
BU3
SH1
BUL
BU48
SHS
BU3
LAl
ICl
PL1
PL1
PL1
c2
AP2
BU3
LAl
APL
BN6
BU1
BU3
BN6
BN1
SH5
BN3
IC1
BU4
Ic2
Icl
BU6
BU3
SH8
BU3
ICl
APL
BU3
LA2
BU3
BU44
SH5
LA2

coMm
UNC
UNC
coM
COM
UNC
coM
UNC
ABN
UNC
ABN
UNC
UNC
CcoM
CcoM

673
982
630
944
400
523
896
615
922
937
1016
192
358
837
624

1013

948
997
176
177
171
602
222
1108
431
218
1046
706
1011
1146
317
963
818
985
764
980
459
559
752
890
1102
1006
234
1019
291
1022
971
407
360
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genus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Poria

Poria
Psathyrella
Psathyrella
Pseudohydnum
Psilocybe
Pycnoporellus
Pycnoporus
Ramaria
Rhizopogon
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Sarcoscypha
Scutellinia
Scutellinia
Sparassis
Sparassis
Spathularia
Spongipellis
Steccherinum
Stemonitis
Stereum
Stereum
Stereum
Stropharia
Stropharia
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Tarzetta
Thelephora
Tremella
Trichaptum
Trichaptum
Trichia
Tricholoma
Tricholomopsis
Tricholomopsis
Truncocolumella
Tubifera
Tulostoma
Tulostoma
Tyromyces
Vascellum

species
squamosus
varius
corticola cf.
spissa
carbonicola
velutina
gelatinosum
sSp.
alboluteus
cinnabarinus

vinosimaculaus cf.

subsalmonius
aeruginea cf.
brevipes
emetica cf.
maculata cf.
rosacea cf.
coccinea cf.
erinaceus cf.
scutellata
crispa
radicata
flavida
pachyodon
ochraceum cf.
splendens
complicatum
hirsutum cf.
striatum
coronilla cf.
kauffmanii
granulatus
lakei
sibiricus
cupularis
terrestris
mesenterica cf.
abietinus
subchartaceum
scabra cf.
sp.
platyphylla
rutilans
citrina

sp.

brumale cf.
simulans
guttulatus cf.
lloydianum cf.

family
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Tremellaceae
Strophariaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Clavariaceae
Rhizopogonaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Sarcoscyphaceae
Pyronemataceae
Pyronemataceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Geoglossaceae
Polyporaceae
Hydnaceae
Stemonitaceae.
Stereaceae
Stereaceae
Stereaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Pyronemataceae
Thelephoraceae
Tremellaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Trichiaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Rhizopogonaceae
Reticulariaceae
Tulostomataceae
Tulostomataceae
Polyporaceae
Lycoperdaceae

order
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Tremellales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Hymenogastrales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Aphyllophorales
Aphvllophorales
Helotiales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Stemonitales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Aphyllophorales
Tremellales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Trichiales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Hymenogastrales
Liceales
Tulostomatales
Tulostomatales
Aphyllophorales
Lycoperdales

grd ref
PNA257
AMD563
AMD602
LAS484
AMD366
MNAL78
AMD671
AMD368
AMD571
LAS747
AMD653
SNG290
AMDO5
LAS698
AMD977
AMD100
LAS705
AMD836
AMD839
LAS353
AMD657
AMD657
Las360
LASA88
LAS437
LAS853
LAS497
AMD605
AMD605
AMD377
AMD380
LAS584
LAS585
AMD498
PNA304
1AS413
AMD669
AMD593
UNKOOO
FSM68
2AMD176
AMD146
AMD145

" LAS813

- FPSM54
AMD719
LAS842
AMD599
SNG247
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commonname

Coral Mushroom

Yellow eye-lash
Eyelash cup

Cauliflower M.

Slime mold

Parchment Fungus

Jelly Fungus

Slime Mold

Slime Mold

loct ocr ncode

BU3 UNC 1105
BU44 COM 949
IC1 cuM 986
BU44 UNC 878
BN6 RAR 1134
BU6 UNC 546
PC1 UNC 1047
BU3 RAR 1144
PL1 COM 1128
Lc2 coM 981
PC1 UNC 652
BU44 UNK 936
PC1 UNC 653
BN6 ABN 1112
LC1 coM 1005
BU44 CoM 869
SH5 CoM 1081
A2 UNC 401
PCl UNC 685
APl CoM 205
PL3 UNC 568
IC1 UNC 462
BN1 cCoM 301
LAZ2 UNC 426
BN6 UNK 135
BU44 TUNC 968
BN3 UNC 857
BN3 COM 384
BN3 UNC 863
AP3 UNC 216
BU3 UNC 1104
BN6 ABN 1034
LC1I ABN 1004
LCc2 CcoM 972
SH5 UNC 1076
BU3 COM 1026
SH5 UNK 1059
IC1 ABN 995
SH5 RAR 964
BU3 UNC 1023
AP1 UNK 389
LA2 COM 275
PC1 UNC 1135
SH5 UNK 143
IC1 UMK 466 -
WR3  COM 687
BN3 UNC 829
SH7 UNC 190
BN7 RAR 1129
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genus
Volvariella
Xeromphalina
Xerula

species
bombycina
campanella
americana

family order

Pluteaceae Agaricales
Tricholomataceae Agaricales
Tricholomataceae Agaricales

grd ref

2 LAS677
1 ILAS809
2 UNKO0O

commonname

loct ocr ncode
BU44 RAR 841
IC2 ABN 974
BN6 RAR 258
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APPENDIX D

1991-1995 Los Alamos/Bandelier Fungi Survey: Species List Sorted by Order (28FnSpOrder)



order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agari cales

genus

Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agrocybe
Agrocybe
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Armillaria
Armillaria
Armillaria
Armillaria
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus

Catathelasma

Chalciporus

Cheimonophyllum
Chlorophyllum

|

Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Collybia
Collybia
Collybia
Conocybe
Conocybe
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Cortinarius

Fhroogomphus
Chroogomphus

species

augustus
barrowsii
bitorquis
campestris
haemorrhoidarius
silvicola
xanthodermus
pediades cf.
praecox cf.
bisporigera
caesarea
constricta
fulva

magniverrucata cf.

muscaria v. mus.
pantherina
vaginata
albolanaripes
mellea cf.
straminia cf.
tabescens cf.
barrowsii
calopus
chrysenteron cf.
edulis
haematinus
rubripes
ventricosa

sp.
candidissimus
molybdites
tomentosus
vinicolor
dealbata
dilatata

gibba

gigantea cf.
dryophila
lentinoides cf.
spongiosa cf.
lactea cf.
tenera ct.
atramentarius
comatus

lagopus cf.
micaceus
alboviolaceus cf.

family

Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Bolbitiaceae
Bolbitiaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Lepiotaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Bolbitiaceae
Bolbitiaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Cortinariaceae

ncode grd ocr

938
689
159
947
160
187
139
1142
166
168
1140
1048
662
930
1037
1092
893
642
1086
478
919
1116
518
991
925
651
771
900
1141
954
1133
582
866
306
1065
680
920
230
616
957
428
946
803
677
697
760
654
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CcoM

CoM
UNC

coM
coM
coM
coM

coM
coMm

ref

LAS502
AMD6E9

GLT130
LAS505
LAS505
AMD334
AMD329
AMD468
AMD469
AMD271
AMD284
AMD289
LAS536
AMD274
AMD282
AMD280
LAS549
AMD194
IAS736
LAS734
AMD197
AMD529
AMD523
AMD519
AMD530
AMD528
AMD524
AMD195
UNKOQOO
LAS743
AMD295
LAS650
LAS651
AMD163
LAS746
AMD157
AMD158
HMD131
PNA61

LAS756
AMD472
LAS561
LAS596
AMD345
AMD350
1Las600
AMD447

commonname

The Prince

Meadow mushroom

Destroying Angel
Caesar's Mush.

Fly Agaric

Grisette

Honey Mushroom

King, Cep, etc

Inky cap
Shaggy mane

s1980y [ uery/arunre( UOSPPN
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order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agarijcales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

genus
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Cyptotrama
Cystoderma
Cystoderma
Flammulina
Galerina
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gymnopolis
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hohenbuehelia
Hygrophoropsis
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Laccaria
Laccaria
Laccaria
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Leccinum
Leccinum
Lentinellus
Lentinellus
Lentinus
Lepiota
Lepiota
Lepiota
Leucopaxillus
lMarasmius

species
anomalus
calochrous
glaucopus cf.
applanatus cf.
herbarum cf.
mollis
chrysopeplum
amianthinum cf.
granulosum cf.
velutipes
autumnalis cf.
glutinosus
oregonensis
sapineus
crustuliniforme
sinapizans cf.
petaloides cf.
aurantiaca
acutoconica cf.
chrysodon
conicus
marginatus cf.
pudorinus
speciosus
albodisca cf.
fastigiata
lanuginosa
maculata cf.
sororia
amethystina cf.
bicolor
laccata
barrowsii
controversus cf.
deliciosus
olivaceoumbrinus
rubrilacteus
torminosus
uvidus cf.
aurantiacum
insigne
omphalodes cf.
ursinus cf.
ponderosus
clypeolaria
cristata
rhacodes
amarus

oreades

family
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Cortinariaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Paxcillaceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae

ncode grd ocr

737 2 UNC
730 2 CM
112 3 e
443 3 UNC
256 3 UNC
993 1 ABN
994 1 ARN
855 3 UNC
828 3 UNC
1009 1 ABN
303 3 RAR
1083 2 ABN
203 2 CoM
817 2 UNC
886 2 CoM
1030 3 coM
1138 3 UNC
1119 2 coM
831 3 UNC
874 2 COM
1068 1 ABN
713 3 UMK
1069 2 oM
1089 2 cM
449 3 UNC
429 2 coM
305 2 TUNC
448 3 UNC
1103 2 UNC
773 3  UNC
1027 2 CoM
901 2 coM
1053 2 UNC
1060 3 UNC
1113 2 ABN
669 2 UNC
1094 1 coMm
671 2 CcoM
1098 3 coM
1010 1 cu
673 2 CuM
982 3 UNC
630 3 UNC
944 2 coM
523 2 UNC
896 2 coM
615 2 UNC
922 2 ABN
948 1 ABN

ref
AMD447
PNA145
AMD437
LAS636
AMD405
AMDA06
PNAG63
AMD200
AMD200
AMD220
TAS620
AMDA82
AMD482
AMDA0S8
LAS624
AMD465
AMD136
AMD479
AMD115
LAS657
LAS658
AMD112
AMD116
LAS667
AMD459
IAS628
LAS630
AMD458
L.AS632
AMD172
AMD173
AMDL172
AMD69
AMD70
IAS683
AMD70
AMD68
LAS694
AMD75
LAS577
AMD540
PNA208
AMD144
AMD143
PNA31
AMD306
AMD297
LAST68
LAS772

commonname

Velvet Foot

Insidious G.

Poison pie

False Chanterell

Witch's Hat

Fairy Ring Mush.
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order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agar-icales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
2phy1lophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphy1 lophorales
Aphyl lophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

genus
Melanoleuca
Mycena
Nolanea
Panaeolus
Panaeolus
Paxillus
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Phylloporus
Phyllotopsis
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Psathyrella
Psathyrella
Psilocybe
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Stropharia
Stropharia
ﬁuillus
Suillus
Suillus
Tricholoma
Tricholomopsis
Tricholomopsis
Volvariella
Xeromphalina
Kerula
Auriscalpium
Bjerkandera
Caloporus
Cantharellus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavicorona
Clavulina
Clavulina
Clavulinopsis
Coltricia

species

sp.
haemotopus
sp.
foenisecii
retirugis cf.
atrotomentosis
aurivella cf.
destruens
limonella cf.
lubrica cf.
squarrosa
rhodoxanthus
nidulans
ostreatus
sapidus
cervinus
cervinus v. alba
lutescens
carbonicola
velutina

Sp.
aeruginea cf.
brevipes
emetica cf.
maculata cf.
rosacea cf.
coronilla cf.
kauffmanii
granulatus
lakei
sibiricus

Sp.
platyphylla
rutilans
bombycina
campanella
americana
vulgare
adusta
dichrous
cibarius
lovejoyae cf.
pistillaris
truncatus
pyxidata
cristata cf.
rugosa cf.
corniculata
perennig

family
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Entolomataceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Paxillaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Paxillaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Strophariaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Pluteaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Hydnaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Cantharellaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Polyporaceae

997
602
1108
431
218
1046
764
980
459
559
752
890
1102
1006
234
1019
291
1022
1134
546
1144
653
1112
1005
869
1081
216
1104
1034
1004
972
389
275
1135
841
974
258
202
1079
386
1090
864
580
1064
1014
226
152
314
1007

5
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ncode grd ocr

ref

AMD169
LAS781
AMD245

AMD360 Hay-Makers Mush.

AMD357
LAS670
LAS712
LAST14
PNA174
AMD392
LAST16
AMD480
AMD140
AMD134

AMD134 Oyster Mushroom

AMD255
LAS675
AMD257
AMD366
MNA178
AMD368
AMDSO5

LAS698
AMDO7

AMD100
LAS705
AMD377
AMD380
LAS584
LAS585
AMD498
AMD176
AMD146
AMD145
LAS677
LAS809
UNKOGO
AMD629
PNA270
1AS449
LAS387
AMD634
LAS403
AMD634
LAS401
AMD641
AMD642
AMD639
PNA259

commonname

Gilled Bolete

Fawn Mushrom

Chanterelle

Coral Mushroom
Coral Mushroom
Coral Mushroom
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order genus species family ncode grd ocr ref commonname
Aphyllophorales Coniophora puteana Coniophoraceae 373 7 TUNK LAS415 Wet rot
Aphyllophorales Coriolellus carbonarius Polyporaceae 266 2 UNC AMD603
Aphyllophorales Coriolopsis gallica Polyporaceae 822 1 UNC GPN216
Aphyllophorales Daedaleopsis confragosa Polyporaceae 932 1 UNC GPN226
Aphyllophorales Fomitopsis canjanderi Polyporaceae 1136 2 UNC AMD580
Aphyllophorales Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae 1029 2 ABN AMD578
Aphyllophorales Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae 1024 1 ABN LAS460 Artist's Conk
Aphyllophorales Globifomes graveolens cf. Polyporaceae 411 3 UNC LAS462 Sweet knot
Aphyllophorales Gloeophyllum sepiarium Polyporaceae 1018 1 COM LAS463
Aphyllophorales Gomphus bonari Cantharellaceae 1066 2 COM LAS396
Aphyllophorales Gomphus floccosus Cantharellaceae 953 2 ABN 1LAS396
Aphyllophorales Hericium abeitis Hydnaceae 769 2 RAR AMD614
Aphyllophorales Inonotus tomentosus Polyporaceae 1085 2 TUNC AMD569
Aphyllophorales Irpex lacteus Polyporaceae 1043 2 COM LAS467
Aphyllophorales Lenzites betulina Polyporaceae 400 2 COM AMD589
Aphyllophorales Peniophora gigantea Corticiaceae 706 2 COM LAS422
Aphyllophorales Peniophora rufa Corticiaceae 1011 1 CcoM LAS423
Aphyllophorales Phaeolus schweinitzii Polyporaceae 963 2 COM LAS473 Dye Polypore
2Aphyllophorales Phlebia Sp. Corticiaceae 985 5 UNK AMD610
aphyllophorales Polyporus arcularius Polyporaceae 971 1 ABN AMD563
Aphyllophorales Polyporus badius cf. Polyporaceae 407 3 UNC AMD562
Aphyllophorales Polyporus elegans Polyporaceae 360 2 UNC AMD562
Aphyllophorales Polyporus squamosus Polyporaceae 1105 2 UNC PNa257
Aphyllophorales Polyporus varius Polyporaceae 949 2 COM AMD563
Aphyllophorales Poria corticola cf. Polyporaceae 986 3 COM AMD602
Aphyllophorales Poria spissa Polyporaceae 878 2 UNC LAS484
2phyllophorales Pycnoporellus alboluteus Polyporaceae 1128 2 COM AMD571
Aphyllophorales Pycnoporus cinnabarinus Polyporaceae 981 2 COM Las747
Aphyllophorales Ramaria vinosimaculaus c¢f. Clavariaceae 652 3 UNC AMD653 Coral Mushroom
Aphyllophorales Sparassis crispa Clavariaceae 568 2 UNC AMD657
Aphyllophorales Sparassis radicata Clavariaceae 462 2 UNC AMD657 Cauliflower M.
Aphyllophorales Spongipellis pachyodon Polyporaceae 426 2 UNC LAS488
Aphyllophorales Steccherinum ochraceum cf. Hydnaceae 135 5 UNK LAS437
Aphyllophorales Stereum complicatum Stereaceae 857 2 UNC LAS497
Aphyllophorales Stereum hirsutum cf. Stereaceae 384 3 COM AMD605 Parchment Fungus
Aphyllophorales Stereum striatum Stereaceae 863 2 UNC AMD605
Aphyllophorales Thelephora terrestris Thelephoraceae 1026 2 COM LAS413
Aphy-llophorales Trichaptum abietinus Polyporaceae 995 2 ABN AMDS93
Aphyllophorales Trichaptum subchartaceun Polyporaceae 964 1 RAR UNKOOO
Aphyllophorales Tyromyces guttulatus cf. Polyporaceae 190 3 UNC AMD599
Auriculariales Auricularia auricula Auriculariaceae 658 1 COM AMD675 Tree Ear
Ceratiomyxales Ceratiomyxa fruticulosa Ceratiomyxaceae 206 2 TUNK FSM30 Slime Mold
Dacrymycetales Dacrymyces palmatus Dacrymycetaceae 1137 2 ABN PNA300
Dacrymycetales Guepiniopsis alpinus Dacrymycetaceae 172 2 UNC SSwl4d5
Gautieriales Gautieria mexicana Gautieriaceae 934 1 TUNK AMD747

Helotiales Bisporella citrina Leotiaceae 1075 2 COM LAS362

Helotiales Chlorociboria  aeruginascens Dermatiaceae 1147 1 COM AMD878 Blue Stain
Helotiales Cudonia clrcinans Leotiaceae 393 2 COM AMD873

Helotiales Spathularia flavida Geoglossaceae 301 2 COM LAS360
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order

Hymenogastrales
Hymenogastrales

Leucogastrales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Nidulariales
Nidulariales
Nidulariales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Phallales
Physarales

Sclerodermatales

Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Stemonitales
Tremellales
Tremellales
Trichiales
Trichiales
Trichiales
Tulostomatales

genus
Rhizopogon

Truncocolumella
Leucophleps

Lycogala
Lycogala
Tubifera
Calvatia
Geastrum
Geastrum
Geastrum
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Vascellum
Crucibulum
Cyathus
Nidula
Gyromitra
Gyromitra
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Humaria
Morchella
Morchella
Morchella
Peziza
Peziza

Sarcoscypha
Scutellinia
Scutellinia

Tarzetta
Phallus
Fuligo
Astraeus
Daldinia
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Stemonitis

Pseudohydnum

Tremella
Arcyria

Hemitrichia

Trichia
Battarrea

species
subsalmonius
citrina
spinispora
epidendrum
flavofuscum
sp.
gigantea
coronatum
saccatum
triplex
americanum
echinatum
perlatum
pyriforme

lloydianum cf.

laeve
striatus
candida
esculenta
infula
acetabulum
crispa
elastica cf.
lacunosa
hemisphaerica
augusticeps
elata
esculenta
repanda
succosa
coccinea cf.
erinaceus cf.
scutellata
cupularis
impudicus
septica
hygrometricus

concentrica cf.

chrysospermum
hyalinus cf.
lactifluorum
luteovirens
splendens
gelatinosum

mesenterica cf.

denudata

clavata cf.
scabra cf.
phalloides

family
Rhizopogonaceae
Rhizopogonaceae
Leucogastraceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Geastraceae
Geastraceae
Geastraceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Nidulariaceae
Nidulariaceae
Nidulariaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Pyronemataceae
Morchellaceae
Morchellaceae
Morchellaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae

Sarcoscyphaceae

Pyronemataceae
Pyronemataceae
Pyronemataceae
Phallaceae
Physacaceae
Astraeaceae
Xylariaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Stemonitaceae
Tremellaceae
Tremellaceae
Trichiaceae
Trichiaceae
Trichiaceae

Tulostomataceae

ncode grd ocr

936
143
937
1016
192
466
422
686
492
227
358
837
624
1013
1129
593
361
222
1099
1125
146
913
247
149
408
176
177
171
1146
317
401
685
205
1076
818
1132
418
945
1038
704
1035
1056
968
1047
1059
933
603
1023
140
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ref
SNG290
LAS813
AMD760
SSW206
FSM55
FoM54
AMD681
LAS818
LAS818
AMD703
AMD694
LAS824
LAS825
AMD691
SNG247
LAS828
AMD828
AMD780
PNA303
PNA303
AMD807
AMD816
AMD813
AMD815
LAS351
AMD790
LAS713
LAS327
LAS347
PNG304
AMD836
AMD839
LAS353
PNA304
AMD768
1AS845
AMD705
LAS374
LAS371
PNA313
LAS373
1.AS373
LAS853
AMD671
AMD669
FSM63
FSM66
FSM68
SSW156

commonname

Wolf's Phart
Slime Mold
Slime Mold

Giant puffball
Earth star
Earth star
Earth star
Puffball
Puffball
Puffball
Puffball

Bird's nest

Birds Nest Mush.

Cup Fungus

Saddle Mushroom
Saddle Mushroom
Saddle Mushroom

Morel
Morel
Morel

Yellow eye-lash
Eyelash cup

Stinkhorn
Slime mold

Lobster Mushroom
Slime mold

Jelly Fungus
Slime Mold
Slime Mold
Slime Mold
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order genus species family ncode grd ocr ref

commonname
Tulostomatales Tulostoma brumale cf. Tulostomataceae 687 3 CcoM AaMD719
Tulostomatales Tulostoma simulans Tulostomataceae 829 2 TUNC LAS842
Uredinales Gymnosporangium speciosus cf. Pucciniaceae 181 3 COM TextBk Juniper Rust
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APPENDIX E

1991-1995 Los Alamos/Bandelier Fungi Survey: Species List not New Mexico (28FnSpNotNM)



genus
Agar icus
Agaricus
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amandita
Amanzita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amandita
Amanita
Amanita
Arcyria
Boletus
Boletus
Chalciporus
Chalciporus
Chalciporus
Clavariadelphus
Collybia
Collybia
Collybia
Coniophora
Coni.ophora
Coprinus
Coriolopsis
Coriolopsis
Cortinarius
Gautieria
Globifomes
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gymnosporangium
Gyromitra
Hemitrichia
Hericium
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hypomyces
Inocybe
Laccaria
Lactarius
Lepiota
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon

species
barrowsii
haemorrhoidarius
bisporigera
bisporigera
bisporigera
magniverrucata cf.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
muscaria v. mus.
denudata
calopus
haematinus

amarellus cf.
amarellus cf..
dmarellus cf..
lovejoyae cf.
lentinoides cf.
lentinoides cf.
spongiosa cf.
puteana cf.
guteana cf.
lagopus cf.
gallica
gallica
anomalus
mexicana
graveolens cf.
oregonensis
oregonensis cf.
sbeciosus cf.
esculenta
gﬁavata cf.
beitis
marginatus cf.
marginatus cf.
hyalinus cf.
albodisca cf.
amethystina cf.
olivaceoumbrinus
rhacodes
echinatum
echinatum cf.

family
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Trichiaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Clavariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Coniophoraceae
Coniophoraceae
Coprinaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Cortinariaceae
Gautieriaceae
Polyporaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Pucciniaceae
Helvellaceae
Trichiaceae
Hydnaceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hypocreaceae
Cortinariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Russulaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Trichiales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Gautieriales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Uredinales
Pezizales
Trichiales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Sphaeriales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales

grd ocr

2

RAR
UNK
UNC
UNC
UNC
RAR
ABN
ABN

date nmlst ncode

08/30/93
09/14/91
09/20/91
09/29/91
09/10/93
09/19/93
08/04/91
08/07/93
08/09/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08725/93
08/25793
09/04/93
08/15/94
10/02/93
08/16/93
08/28/93
08/20/94
09/08/94
09/11/95
09/10/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
07/30/94
07/27/92
07/30/94
08/31/93
08/18/93
09/07/93
09/02/93
10/02/93
08/04/93
07/27/92
08/06/92
04/26/92
09/07/94
08/23/93
09/04/93
08/31/93
09/07/93
08/31/93
08/09/93
09704/93
08/28/93
08/24/93
09/07/93
08/31/93

by o o o e e P g e e e g e e e e o e e o e e g e

689
160
165
168
876
930
119
416
445
569
600
619
648
790
1037
933
518
651
1051
1123
1141
864
611
616
957
373
958
697
544
822
737
934
411
203
257
181
1099
603
769
713
832
704
449
773
669
615
837
710
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genus
Morchella
Phlebia
Pholiota
Pleurotus
Pluteus
Polyporus
Poria
Poria
Poria
Poria
Psathyrella
Ramaria
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Spongipellis
Steccherinum
Stemonitis
Stemonitis
Stemonitis
Stereum
Tarzetta
Trichaptum
Trichia
Tulostoma
Vascellum

species
augusticeps
Sp.

lubrica cf.
sapidus
cervinus v. alba
squamosus
corticola cf.
corticola cf.
corticola cf.
spissa
carbonicola

vinosimaculaus cf.

emetica cf.
emetica cf.
emetica cf.
emetica cf.
emetica cf.
emetica cf.
emetica cf.
emetica cf.
pachyodon
ochraceum
splendens
splendens
sblendens cf.
sFriatum
cppularis
subchartaceum
scabra cf.
simulans
lloydianum cf.

family
Morchellaceae
Corticiaceae
Strophariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Pluteaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Coprinaceae
Clavariaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Polyporaceae
Hydnaceae
Stemonitaceae
Stemonitaceae
Stemonitaceae
Stereaceae
Pyronemataceae
Polyporaceae
Trichiaceae
Tulostomataceae
Lycoperdaceae

order
Pezizales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales .
Agaricales -
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales -
Agaricales :
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Stemonitales
Stemonitales
Stemonitales
Aphyllophorales
Pezizales
Aphyllophorales
Trichiales
Tulostomatales
Lycoperdales

grd ocr

CINWERERNMNPERRPUOUDNDWVDOWWUAWWWWERENDWWWNRNDWOU N

UNC

date nmlst ncode

05/28/92
08/07/94
08/18/93
08/01/92
08/26/92
09/07/94
08/07/93
08/18/93
08707794
09/10793
07/23/95
08/28/93
07/26/91
08/25/92
08712/93
08/16/93
08/18/93
08/18/93
07730794
08/07/94
08/07/93
08/10/91
07/30/94
07/31/94
08/15/94
09/10/93
08/26/94
07/30/94
08/15/94
09/07/93
05/02/95

e

176
985
559
234
291
1105
444
816
986
878
1134
652
105
365
456
504
534
563
967
1005
426
135
959
968
1041
863
1076
964
1023
829
1129
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APPENDIX F

1991-1995 Los Alamos/Bandelier Fungi Survey: Species List, Short Form (28FnABC)



ncode genus

938
689
159
260
4277
442
9477
160
111
148
187
390
108
331
567
525
543
927
696
742
875
858
898
923
1049
139
1142
166
165
168
876
455
640
1061
1140
151
660
118
141
824
823
1050
1048
417
565
662
930

Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agaricus
Agrocybe
Agrocybe
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita
Amanita

species

augustus
barrowsii
bitorquis
campestris
campestris
campestris
campestris

haemorrhoidarius

silvicola
silvicola
silvicola
silvicola
sSp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.

xanthodermus
pediades cf.

praecox cf.
bisporigera
bisporigera
bisporigera
caesarea
caesarea
caesarea
caesarea
caeserea
caeserea
constricta
constricta
constricta
constricta
constricta
constricta
fulva

fulva

fulva

family

Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae
Agaricaceae

Bolbitiaceae
Bolbitiaceae

Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae
Amanitaceae

magniverrucata cf. Amanitaceae

order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref

WN[\)[\)[\J[\)N[\)[\)L\)[\)[\)N[\)[\)NNNNWWN;&D}&%P!&I&Q}&)&PD»&NNN[\)[\)H}-—‘HI—‘L\)[\)[\)

abmbhihabhhshhbhihhhhhhahnhhhaanhEEhniEEE

LAS502
AMD331
GLT130
AMD318
LAS505
AMD318
LAS505
LAS505
AMD334
AMD334
AMD334
AMD334
AMD310
AMD310
AMD310
LAS500
LAS500
AMD310
AMD310
LAS500
LAS500
AMD310
LAS500
LAS500
AMD310
AMD329
AMD468
AMD469
AMD271
AMD271
LAS551
LAS528
LAS528
LAS528
AMD284
AMD284
LAS528
AMD289
AMD289
AMD289
AMD289
AMD289
AMD289
LAS536
LAS536
LAS536
AMD274

loct bndlr ocr

BN3
WR3
Al
GPl
LAl
BN3
LAl
SH5
GP1
SH5
SH7
AP1

BN3

PCl
BUS

BN6
BU4
BU44

SH8

WR1
AP1
AP3
PL1
BU44
BN6
BN6
BN6
BN6
SH1
PCl

BU48
BU48
PR1

BN6
LB2
PCl
BPCl

ity e e e ta e e ds e ta s b a3

CcoM

coM

date
; T°E
07/10/94 3
09/13/91'%*
08/10/92 5 b
08/07/93 &y
08/09/93Sic>
07/25/94 TH
09/14/91 8
08/03/91.~,
08/31/91°
07/19792 &
09/17/929%
08/03/91 12
08/31/92
08/15/93
08/16/93
087/18/93
08/27/93
08/31/93
09/02/93
09/10/93
09/10793
09/12/93
09/17/93
08/20/94
08/17/91
09/16/95
09/20/91
09/20/91
09/29/91
09/10/93
08/12/93
08/25/93
08/26/94
09/10/95
08/31/91
08/28/93
08/03/91
08/16/91
09/07/93
09/07/93
08/19794
08/20/94
08/07/93
08/18/93
08/28/93
09/19/93
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ncode genus species family order grd vchr ref loct bndlr ocr date
119 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .T. AMD282 BN6 .T. ABN 08/04/91
416 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .7T. AMD282 BN6 .T. ABN 08/07/93
445 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .F. LAS539 I.B2 F. ABN 08/09/93
600 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD282 1.C2 F. ABN 08/23/93
569 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD282 PL3 .F. ABN 08/23/93
648 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD282 GP1 .F. ABN 08/25/93
619 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD282 PC1 .F. ABN 08/25/93
790 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD282 BU26 .T. ABN 09/04/93
1037 Amanita muscaria v. mus. Amanitaceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD282 BN6 .T. ABN 08/15/94
109 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD280 GPl F. ABN 08/03/91
433 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD280 BN3 .T. ABN 08/07/93
500 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. LAS541 BN6 .T. ABN 08/15/93
517 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD280 PCl .F. ABN 08716/93
757 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD280 RU3 .T. ARN 09/02/93
1052 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD263 PCl F. ABN 08/20/94
1092 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD280 SH5 F. ABN 08/26/94
1106 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD280 BU3 .T. ABN 09/07/94
1139 Amanita pantherina Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD280 PCl .F. ABN 09/10/95
605 Amanita Sp. Amanitaceae Agaricales 4 .T. AMD263 PR1L .F. UNK 08/23/93
604 Amanita sp. Amanitaceae Agaricales 4 .T. AMD263 PR1 .F. UNK 08/23/93
692 Amanita Sp. Amanitaceae Agaricales 4 T, 2AMD289 WR3 .F. UNK 08/30/93
1054 Amanita Sp. Amanitaceae Agaricales 4 .T. AMD263 SH7 F. UNK 08/18/94
893 Amanita vaginata Amanitaceae Agaricales 2 .T. LAS549 SH8 .F. ABN 09/12/93
273 Amanita vaginata cf. Amanitaceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS549 SH1 .F. ABN 08/25/92
272 Amanita vaginata cf. Amanitaceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS549 gH1 .F. ABN 08/25/92
332 Amanita vaginata cf. Amanitaceae Agaricales 3  .7. LasS549 BU1 .T. ABN 09/03/92
484 PAmanita vaginata cf. Amanitaceae Agaricales 3 .T. AMD288 PL1 F. ABN 08/15/93
632 Amanita vaginata cf. Amanitaceae Agaricales 3 .F. AMD288 BN6 .T. ABN 08/25/93
661 Amanita vaginata cf. Amanitaceae Agaricales 3 .T. AMD288 PC1l .F. ABN 08/28/93
668 Amanita vaginata cf. Amanitaceae Agaricales 3 .T. AMD288 BN6 .T. ABN 09/10793
910 Amanita vaginata cf. Ananitaceae Agaricales 3 .T. AMD288 BN3 .T. ARN 09/17/93
1109 Amanita vaginata cf. MAmanitaceae Agaricales 3 (F. LAS549 BN6 .T. ABN 09/07/94
933 Arcyria denudata Trichiaceae Trichiales 1 .F. FsSM63 PCL F. UNK 10/02/93
642 Armillaria albolanaripes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 .T. AMD194 SHS F. UNK 08/25/93
889 Armillaria albolanaripes cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .7, AMD194 SHS F. UNK 09/12/93
363 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS736 SH2 .F. ABN 08/25/92
480 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 LT, AMD196 PL1 F. ABN 087/15/93
537 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. LaAS736 BU8 LT, ABN 08/18/93
561 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS736 BU6 JF ABN 08718/93
755 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 LT AMD197 BU3 LT ABN 09/02/93
729 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .F. AMD196 BU4 .T. ABN 09/02/93
728 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. AMD197 BU3 .T. ABN 09/02/93
899 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .7, LAS736 SHS8 B ABN 09/12/93
914 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .F. AMD196 BN3 .T. ABN 09/17/93
911 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. AMD196 BU44 .T. ABN 09/17/93
1086 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS736 SHS F. ABN 08/26/94
1118 Armillaria mellea cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS736 BU3 .T. ABN 09/07/94
478 Armillaria straminia cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS734 PLi F. UNC 08/15793
919 Armillaria tabescens cf. Tricholomataceae Agaricales 3 .7, AMDI97 BN3 .T. UNK 09717/93
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ncode genus

344
418
830
134
173
209
294
487
658
202
140
376
388
880
1075
325
378
499
577
625
763
806
767
1079
107
421
497
501
645
675
739
807
785
783
973
1036
1012
1084
1116
518
594
740
770
827
854
881
991
975
118

Astraeus
Agstraeus
Astraeus
Auricularia
Auricularia
Auricularia
Auricularia
Auricularia
Auricularia

Auriscalpium

Battarrea
Bisporella
Bisporella
Bisporella
Bisporella
Bjerkande#a
Bjerkandera
Bjerkandera
Bjerkandera
Bjerkandera
Bjerkandera
Bjerkandera
Bjerkandera
Bjerkandera
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus

species
hygrometricus
hygrometricus
hygrometricus
auricula
auricula
auricula
auricula
auricula
auricula
vulgare
phalloides
citrina
citrina
citrina
citrina
adusta
adusta
adusta
adusta
adusta
adusta
adusta
adusta
adusta
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
barrowsii
calopus
chrysenteron
chrysenteron
chrysenteron
chrysenteron
chrysenteron
chrysenteron
chrysenteron
chrysenteron
edulis

cf.
ct.
cf.
cf.
cf.
cf.
ct.
ct.

family
Astraeaceae
Astraeaceae
Astraeaceae
Auriculariaceae
Auriculariaceae
Auriculariaceae
Auriculariaceae
Auriculariaceae
Auriculariaceae
Hydnaceae
Tulostomataceae
Leotiaceae
Leotiaceae
Leotiaceae
Leotiaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae

order
Sclerodermatales
Sclerodermatales
Sclerodermatales
Auriculariales
Auriculariales
Auriculariales
Auriculariales
Auriculariales
Auriculariales
Aphyllophoraleg
Tulostomataceae
Helotiales
Helotiales
Helotiales
Helotiales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

2
2
2
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grd vchr ref

AMD705
AMD705
AMD705
AMD675
LAS380
AMD675
LAS380
LAS380
AMDE75
AMD629
SSW156
LAS362
LAS362
PNA310
LAS362
AMD596
PNA270
LAS445
AMD596
LAS445
AMD596
AMD596
LAS445
PNA270
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD529
AMD523
AMD519
AMD519
AMD519
AMD519
AMD519
AMD519
AMD519
AMD519
AMD530

loct bndlr ocr

BUl
LB2
BU48
APl
PL1
AP2
LA2
PL1
PCl
BN5
RC1
SH3
APl
SH8
SH5
BN1
SH5
PL1
PL3
SH8
BU3
BU4
BU3
SH5
BN6
LB2
BN6
PC1
GP1
ASl
BU3
BU4
BU26
AP3
IC2
BN6
BU3
SH5
BU3
PC1
Ic2
BU3
BU3
BU48
BU46
SHS8
Lcl
Ica2
BN6

.

L e L L T L LN SRS

coM
coM
CcoM
coM
coMm
coM
coM
CoM
coM
coM
UNC
coM
coM
coM
coM
ABN
ABN
ABN
ABN

date
09/03/92
08/07/93
09/07/93
08/10/91
05/27/92
07/28/92
08/26/92
08/15/93
08/28/93
07/27/92
08712/91
09/13/92
09/17/92
09/12/93
08/26/94
08/31/92
09/13/92
08/15/93
08/23/93
08/25793
09/02/93
09/704/93
09704/93
08/26/94
08/03/91
08/07/93
08/15/93
08/16/93
08/25/93
08/28/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
09/04/93
09/04/93
08/07/94
08/15/94
08/15/94
08/26/94
09/07/94
08/16/93
08/23/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
09/07/93
09/10/93
09/12/93
08/07/94
08/07/94
08/04/91
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ncode
925
674
694
782
651
771
162
298
929
1020
386
106
422
825
164
1090
1145
900
206
1051
1123
1141
409
665
954
236
1147
137
942
1133
663
582
866
862
766
864
580
110
631
683
718
912
1064
232
558
621
756
962
984

genus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Boletus
Caloporus
Calvatia
Calvatia
Calvatia
Cantharellus
Cantharellus
Cantharellus
Catathelasma
Ceratiomyxa
Chalciporus
Chalciporus
Chalciporus
Cheimonophyllum
Cheimonophyllum
Cheimonophyllum
Chlorociboria
Chlorociboria
Chlorophyllum
Chlorophyllum
Chlorophyllum
Chroogomphus
Chroogomphus
Chroogomphus
Chroogomphus
Chroogomphus:
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavariadelphus
Clavicorona
Clavicorona
Clavicorona
Clavicorona
Clavicorona
Clavicorona

species
edulis

edulis

edulis

edulis
haematinus
rubripes

sp.

Sp.

sp.

Sp.

dichrous
gigantea cf.
gigantea cf.
sp.

cibarius
cibarius
cibarius
ventricosa
fruticulosa
amarellus cf.
amarellus cf..
amarellus cf..
candidissimus
candidissimus
candidissimus
aeruginascens
aeruginascens
molybdites
molybdites
molybdites
sSp.
tomentosus
vinicolor
vinicolor
vinicolor cf.
lovejoyae cf.
pistillaris
truncatus
truncatus
truncatus
truncatus
truncatus
truncatus
pyxidata
pyxidata
pyxidata
pyxidata
pyxidata
pyxidata

family
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Polyporaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Tricholomataceae
Ceratiomyxaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Dermatiaceae
Dermatiaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Ceratiomyxales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Helotiales
Helotiales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
2Aphyvllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
2phyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

grd vchr ref
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AMD530
AMD530
AMD530
AMD530
AMD528
AMD524
AMD511
SNG171
AMD528
AMD511
LAS449
AMD682
AMD681
AMD680
LAS387
LAS387
LAS387
AMD195
FSM30

UNKOOQO
UNKOOO
UNKOQO
LAS743
LAS743
LAST743
AMDB78
AMD878
AMD295
AMD295
AMD295
AMD484
LAS650
LAS651
LAS651
LAS219
AMD634
LAS403
AMD634
AMD634
AMD634
AMD634
AMD634
AMD634
LAS401
PNA293
PNA293
PNA293
LAS401
PNA293

loct bndlr ocr

Lal F coM
Asl . CoM
BN6 .T. CoM
AP3 .T. coM
PCl CF UNC
BU4 .T. COM
SH5 F UNK
BN1 .T. UNK
LAl F UNK
BN6 .T. UNK
BN3 .T. UNC
LAl F CcoM
LB2 FL CcoM
BU48 .T. UNK
BN6 .T. CoM
SH5 F. COM
BNb6 .T. COM
SHS8 CF UNC
APl .T. UNK
WR3 JF RAR
WR3 CE. RAR
WR3 F. RAR
SH5 CF coM
PCl F. coM
SH5 F. coM
AP1 .T. coM
BU3 .T. coM
LB2 B coMm
BN3 .T. CcoM
WR1 B COM
pcl JF. UNK
LC3 F. coM
BU44 .T. coM
BN3 .T. coM
BU6 .T. CcoM
BN3 LT UNC
PL3 FL coM
GP1 F. COM
BN6 .T. coM
AS1 JE. CoM
BU8 .T. coM
BN3 .T. COM
SH5 E CcoM
AP] LT coM
BU6 LT coM
SHS CEL CoM
BU3 .T. CoM
SHS JF CcoM
cl CF CoM

date
08/27/93
08/28/93
08/31/93
09/04/93
08/28/93
09/04/93
09/14/91
08/31/92
09/197/93
08/15/94
09/15/92
07/26/91
08/07/93
09/07/93
09/27/91
08/26/94
09/19/95
09/12/93
07/28/92
08/207/94
09/08/94
09/11/95
07/17/93
087/28/93
07/30/94
08/01792
09/19/95
08/12791
07/15/94
07/23/95
087/28/93
08/23/93
09/10/93
09/10/93
09/04/93
09/10/93
08/23/93
08/03/91
08/25/93
08/28/93
08/31/93
09/17/93
08/26/94
08/01/92
08/18/93
08/25/93
09/02/93
07/30/94
08/07/94
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ncode
1014
1078
226
152
314
214
306
532
1065
245
368
308
680
744
920
398
879
230
616
611
957
340
868
908
1007
373
958
1002
428
946
196
413
722
803
1008
163
677
1088
243
697
120
207
353
477
629
760
723
318
939

genus

Clavicorona
Clavicoropa

Clavulina
Clavulina

Clavulinopsis
Clavulinopsis

Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Clitocybe
Collybia

Collybia

Collybia

Collybia

Coltricia
Coltricia
Coltricia
Coltricia

Coniophora
Coniophora
Coniophora

Conocybe
Conocybe
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus
Coprinus

species
pyxidata
pyxidata
cristata cf.
rugosa cf.
corniculata
corniculata cf.
dealbata
dilatata
dilatata
gibba

gibba

gibba

gibba
gigantea cf.
gigantea cf.
sp.

Sp.

dryophila cf.
lentinoides cf.
lentinoides cf.
spongiosa cf.
perennis
perennis
perennis
perennis
puteana cf.
puteana cf.
sp.

lactea cf.
tenera cf.
atramentarius
atramentarius
atramentarius
atramentarius
atramentarius
comatus
comatus
comatus
comatus cf.
lagopus cf.
micaceus
micaceus
micaceus
micaceus
micaceus
micaceus
micaceus
micaceus cf.

sp.

family
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Coniophoraceae
Coniophoraceae
Coniophoraceae
Bolbitiaceae
Bolbitiaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae

order
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
2phyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
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LAS401
LAS401
AMD641
AMD642
AMD639
AMD639
AMD163
AMD159
LAS746
AMD157
AMD157
AMD157
AMD157
LAS748
AMD158
AMD148
AMD148
HMD131
PNA61

PNAGL

LAST756
AMD568
AMD568
AMD568
PNA259
LAS415
LAS415
AMD611
AMD472
LAS561
LAS596
LAS596
LAS596
LAS596
LAS596
AMD345
AMD345
AMD345
AMD345
AMD350
AMD348
AMD348
AMD348
LAS600
LAS600
LAS600
LAS600
AMD348
AMD350

loct bndlr ocr

BU3 .T. CcoM
SH5 F. coM
AP3 .T. UNC
SH5 CF UNC
BN1 .T. UNC
APl .T. UNC
BN1 .T. UNC
BUS T coM
SH5 JF coM
SH5 F CcoM
SH2 F CoM
BN1 .T. coM
Asl F. coM
BU4 .T. coM
Bu44 .T. coM
AP1 .T. UNK
SHS8 CF UNK
APl .T. UNK
Ic2 JFL CoM
IC3 B coM
SH5 FL UNK
LA2 FL coM
BU44 .T. coM
LB2 B COoM
Icl F coM
BN5 .T. UNK
SH5 B UNK
Icl .F. UNK
LAl B coM
1Al F. ABN
SH7 JF coM
SH7 F. coM
BU4 .T. CcoM
BU4 .T. CcoM
BU3 .T. CcoM
LB2 L ABN
Asl CF ABN
SH5 B ABN
SH7 JF UNK
BN6 .T. UNC
SH5 F coM
AP1 .T. coM
BUL .T. CcoM
PL1 CFL CcoM
SHS8 FL coM
BU3 .T. CcoM
BU4 .T. CoM
BN1 .T. CcoM
SH5 F UNK

date
08/15/94
08/26/94
07/30/92
08/31/91
08/31/92
07/28/92
08/31/92
08/18/93
08/726/94
08/04/92
08/25/92
08/31/92
08728/93
09/02/93
09/17/93
09/17/92
09/12/93
08/701/92
08/23/93
08/23/93
07/30794
08/267/92
09/10/93
09/16/93
08/07/94
07727/92
07/30/94
08/07/94
08/07/93
07725794
07/24/92
08/04793
09/02/93
09/04/93
08/15/94
10/01/91
08/28/93
08/26/94
08/04/92
08/31/93
08/04/91
07/28/92
09/03/92
08/15/93
08/25/93
09/02/93
09/02793
08/31/92
07/10/94
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ncode
1130
266
213
544
822
654
737
540
601
637
655
730
905
112
330
381
397
424
435
522
516
549
614
592
587
576
815
684
708
810
800
865
921
915
999
1017
1111
443
256
199
225
324
315
430
527
463
485
547
539

genus
Coprinus
Coriolellqs
Coriolellus
Coriolopsis
Coriolopsis
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinariu@
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Cortinarius
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus

species

sp.

carbonarius
carbonarius cf.
gallica
gallica

albovioclaceus cf.

anomalus
calochrous
calochrous
calochrous
calochrous
calochrous
calochrous
glaucopus cf.
Sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

Sp.

sp.

Sp.

sp.

sp.

Sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

Sp.

sp.

sp.

Sp.

sp.

Sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sSp.
applanatus c¢f.
herbarum cf.
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis

family
Coprinaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae

order
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref
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AMD341
AMD603
AMD602
GPN216
GPN216
AMD447
AMD447
PNAl145
PNA145
PNA145
PNA145
PNA145
PNA145
AMD437
AMDA17
AMD417
AMD447
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
AMD417
UNKOOO
AMD431
AMD417
LAS636
AMD405
AMD406
AMD406
AMD406
LAS637
AMD406
AMD406
AMD406
AMD406
AMD406
AMD406

loct bndlr ocr

WR1
BUL
APl
LA2
BU48
PC1
BU4
BUS
Lc2
SH5
pCl
BU4
LB2
GP1
BN1
SH3
APl
BN6
BN3
BU1
PCl
BU6
Ic2
Lc2
IC3
PL3
PC1
PCl
BUL
BU4
BU26
BN3
SH8
BN3
cl
BU3
BN6
BN3
LB4
SH3
AP3
BN1
BN1
SH5
Ict
LCl
PL1
BU6
BU8

b il s it is s s e e bt

date
06/02/95
08/25/92
07/28/92
08/18/93
09/07/93
08/28/93
09/02/93
08/18/93
08/23/93
087/25/93
08/28/93
09/02/93
09/16793
08/03/91
08/31/92
09/13792
09/17/92
08/07/93
08/7/09/93
08/16/93
08/16/93
08/18/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/23793
08/28/93
08/28/93
08/31/93
09/04/93
09/04/93
09/10793
09/12/93
09/17/93
08/07/94
08/15/94
09/07/94
08/09/93
08/06/92
07/24/92
07/30792
08/31/92
08/31/92
08/07/93
08/13/93
08/13/93
08/15/93
08718/93
08/18/93
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ncode
599
571
628
758
7277
952
993
1015
1080
795
450
531
593
393
170
361
284
371
296
458
552
591
667
812
805
969
994
350
855
828
693
116
228
237
276
391
486
618
950
1137
932
931
945
121
185
211
217
244
404

genus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crepidotus
Crucibulun
Crucibulum
Crucibulumn
Cudonia
Cyathus
Cyathus
Cyathus
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cyptotrama
Cystoderma
Cystoderma
Cystoderma
Cystoderma
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Dacrymyces
Daedaleopsis
Daedaleopsis
Daldinia
Flammulina
Flammulina
Flammulina
Flammuline
Flammulina
Flammulind

species
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis
mollis cf.
laeve

laeve

laeve
circinans
striatus
striatus
striatus
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
chrysopeplum
amianthinum cf.
amianthinum cf.
granulosum cf.
sp.

palmatus
palmatus
palmatus
palmatus
palmatus
palmatus
palmatus
palmatus
palmatus
confragosa
confragosa
concentrica cf.
velutipes
velutipes
velutipes
velutipes
velutipes
velutipes

family
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Crepidotaceae
Nidulariaceae
Nidulariaceae
Nidulariaceae
Leotiaceae
Nidulariaceae
Nidulariaceae
Nidulariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Xylariaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Nidulariales
Nidulariales
Nidulariales
Heotiales
Nidulariales
Nidulariales
Nidulariales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales
Dacrymycetales

Agaricales
Agaricales
Sphaeriales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref
LAS637
LAS637
AMD406
AMD406
AMDA06
AMD406
AMD406
LAS637
AMD406
AMD406
LASB828
LAS828
1LAS828
AMD873
LAS828
AMD828
LAS828
PNA63
PNAG63
1AS758
AMD131
PNA63
AMD131
PNAG63
LAS758
LAS758
PNA63
AMD200
AMD200
AMD200
AMD198
AMD674
LAS381
IAS381
AMD673
1AS381
LAS385
LAS385
IAS381
PNA300
GPN226
GPN226
1AS374
AMD220
AMD22.0
LAS759
AMD220
AMD220
AMD220
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loct bndlr ocr

c2 JF AEN
PL3 F. ABN
SHS F AEN
BU3 .T. ABN
BU4 .T. ABN
SH5 F. ABN
Ic1 P ABN
BU3 LT ABN
SH5 F. ABN
BU26 .T. ABN
LB2 F. coM
BUS .T. CcoM
c2 FL coM
APl .T. coM
BN3 .T. coM
SH2 F. coM
LA2 FL coM
APl .T. ABN
LA2 F. ABN
LC1 FL ABN
BU6 LT ABN
Lc2 F. AEN
PC1 F ABN
BU3 .T. ABN
BU4 .T. ABN
SH5 F. ABN
Icl F. ABN
BUL .T. UNC
BU46 .T. UNC
BU48 .T. UNC
WR3 FL UNK
SH2 F ABN
AP3 LT ABN
SH5 JF. ABN
LA2 F. ABN
AP1 .T. ABN
PL1 F. ABN
PCl FL ABN
SH5 F. ABN
PC1l JFL ABN
PCl F UNC
PC1 JF UNC
BU3 .T. UNK
SH5 JF ABN
SH7 F. ABN
AP3 .T. ABN
APl LT ABN
1B4 FL ABN
SH5 F. ABN

date
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/25/93
09/02/93
09/02/93
07/30/94
08/07/94
08715/94
08/26/94
02/04/93
08/09/93
08/18/93
08/23/93
09/17/92
04/26/92
08/25792
08/26/92
08/01/92
08/26/92
08713793
08/18/93
08723793
08/287/93
09/02793
09704/93
07/30/94
08/07/94
09/03/92
09/10/93
09/07/93
08/30/93
07/26/91
08/01/92
08/04792
08/26792
09/17/92
08/15/93
08/25/93
07/30/94
09/10/95
09/19/93

09/19/93 .

07/20/94

08/04/91

07/197/92

07/28/92

07/30/92
08/06/92

08/02/93
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ncode genus species family order grd vchr ref loct bndlr ocr date
483 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 .T. LAS759 PL1 F. ABN 08/15/93
545 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 .F. AMD220 BUS6 .T. ABN 08/18/93
529 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 1 .F. LAS759 BU8 .T. ABN 08/18/93
754 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 .F. AMD200 BU3 .T. ABN 09/02/93
735 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 F. AMD220 BU4 LT ABN 09/02/93
887 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD220 SHS8 F. ABN 09/12/93
951 Flammmulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD220 SH5 F. ABN 07/30/94
1009 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD220 BU3 .T. ABN 08/15/94
1072 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 1 .F. AMD220 SH5 .F. ABN 08/26/94
1115 Flammulina velutipes Tricholomataceae Agaricales 2 .F. AMD220 BU3 .T. ABN 09/07/94
341 Fomitopsis canjanderi Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMD580 LA2 F. UNC 08/26/92
1136 Fomitopsis canjanderi Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMD580 PC1 .F. UNC 09/10/95
178 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMDS78 SH5 .F. ABN 05/02/92
394 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMD578 APl .T. ABN 09/17/92
467 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMD459 ICl .F. ABN 08/13/93
491 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. ILAS459 PL1l .F. ABN 08/15/93
509 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. 1AS459 PCL .F. ABN 08/16/93
557 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .F. AMD578 BU6 .T. ABN 08/18/93
542 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMD578 BU8 LT ABN 08/18/93
596 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .F. AMD578 LC2 F. ABN 08/23/93
620 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 F. LAS459 SHS F. ABN 08/25/93
726 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .F. LAS549 BU4 .T. ABN 09/02/93
970 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMD578 SH5 F. ABN 07/307/94
992 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .F. AMDS78 LC1 F. ABN 08/07/94
1029 Fomitopsis pinicola Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .F. AMD578 BU3 LT ABN 08/15/94
415 Fuligo septica Physaraceae Physarales 2 .T. FSM70 SHS TN coM 08/04/93
608 Fuligo septica Physaraceae Physarales 2 .F. FSM70 PR1 F. coM 08/23/93
808 Fuligo septica Physaraceae Physarales 2 .F. FSM/0 BU4 @ .T. coM 09/04/93
848 Fuligo septica Physaraceae Physarales 2 .F. FSM70 BU46 .T. coM 09/10/93
1132 Fuligo septica Physacaceae Physarales 1 .T. LAS845 BN6 .T. coM 07/23/95
303 Galerina autumnalis cf. Cortinariaceae Agaricales 3 .T. LAS620 BN1 .T. RAR 08/31/92
167 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. LAS460 PL1 F. ABN 09/29/91
194 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .F. AMDS576 AP1 .T. ABN 07705/92
193 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 2 .T. AMD576 SHb .F. ABN 07/19/92
380 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .T. LAS460 SH3 F. ARN 09/13/92
403 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .T. AMD576 BUL .T. ABN 08/02/93
490 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .T. TLAS460 PL1 F. ABN 08/15/93
720 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .T. LAS460 BU4 .T. ABN 09/02/93
1024 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .F. LAS460 BU3 LT ABN 08/15/94
1074 Ganoderma applanatum Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .F. LAS460 SHS F. ABN 08/26/94
934 Gautieria mexicana Gautieriaceae Gautieriales 1 .T. AMD747 PCl .F. UNK 10/02/93
686 Geastrum coronatum Geastraceae Lycoperdales 2 .T. LAS818 WR3 .F. UNC 08/30/93
156 Geastrum saccatum Geastraceae Liycoperdales 1 .T. AMD703 SH5 F. coM 09/01/91
238 Geastrum saccatum Geastraceae Lycoperdales 2 .T. AMD703 LB3 .F. coM 08/06/92
492 Geastrum saccatum Geastraceae Lycoperdales 2  .T. LAS818 PL1 F. coM 08/15/93
227 Geastrum triplex Geastraceae Lycoperdales 1 .T. AMD703 APl .T. UNC 08/01/92
411 Globifomes graveolens cf. Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 3 .T. LAS462 SHS F. UNC 08/04/93
212 @Gloeophyl Eum sepiarium Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .T. PNA268 AP3 .T. coM 07/28/92
776 Gloeophyllum seplarium Polyporaceae Aphyllophorales 1 .T. AMD590 BU26 .T. coM 09/04/93 -
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ncode
775
883
1000
1018
1117
147
281
309
512
551
528
613
572
636
623
672
751
734
1083
203
257
1003
339
316
1066
1127
290
102
229
248
573
472
502
536
804
787
953
748
172
366
814
1025
817
918
181
1099
778
1125
150

genus
Gloeophyllum
Gloeophyllum
Gloeophyllum
Gloeophyllum
Gloeophyllum
Gomphid@us
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphidius
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Gomphus
Guepiniopsis
Gymnopilus
Gymnopilus
Gymnopilius
Gymnopolis
Gymnopolis
Gymnospo#angium
Gyromitra
Gyromitra
Gyromitra
Gyromitra

species
sepiarium
sepiarium
sepiarium
sepiarium
sepiarium
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
glutinosus
oregonensis
oregonensis cf.
sp.

bonari
bonari
bonari
bonari
bonari cf.
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus
floccosus cf.
alpinus

sSp.

sp.

Sp.
sapineus
sapineus cf.
speciosus cf.
esculenta
infula
infula
infula cf.

family
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Gomphidiaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Cantharellaceae
Dacrymycetaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Pucciniaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae

order
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
2Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Dacrymycetales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Uredinales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales

grd vchr ref
LT PNA268
PNA268
PNA268
LAS463
AMD590
LAS652
AMDG68
AMD482
LAS652
AMD482
LAS218
LAS652
AMDA483
LAS652
LAS652
LAS652
AMD652
LAS652
AMDA82
AMD482
AMDA82
LAS652
AMD662
AMD662
LAS396
LAS397
SNG104
AMD334
LAS396
LAS396
LAS396
LAS396
LAS396
AMD334
LAS396
LAS396
LAS396
LAS396
SSW145
AMDA407
AMD407
AMD407
AMD408
AMD408
TextBk
PNA303
AMD802
PNA303
AMD802
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loct bndlr ocr

BU3 .T. coM
SH8 JF coM
cl F. coM
BU3 .T. coM
BU3 .T. coM
SH5 F ABN
LA2 F ABN
BN1 .T. ABN
PCl .F. ABN
BU6 .T. ABN
BUS .T. ABN
cz CF. ABN
PL3 .F. ABN
SH5 JF. ABN
SH8 .F. ABN
As1 O ABN
BU3 LT ABN
BU4 .T. ABN
SH5 .F. AEN
BNS LT coM
LB4 .F. coM
Icl .F. UNK
1LB2 CF. coM
BN1 LT coM
SH5 LF. coM
BU3 .T. coM
1B2 B UNK
SH2 F. ABN
APl LT ABN
SH5 .F. ABN
PL3 .F. ABN
SH5 CFL ABN
pCl CF ABN
BU8 .T. ABN
BU4 .T. ABN
BU26 .T. ABN
SH5 F ABN
BU3 .T. UNK
PL1 FL UNC
BUL .T. UNK
BU4 .T. UNK
BU3 .T. UNK
BU48 .T. UNC
BU44 .T. UNK
BN4 .T. coM
BU3 .T. UNC
BU3 .T. coM
BU3 .T. coM
SH5 F coM

date
09/04/93
09/12/93
08/07/24
08/15/94
09/07/94
08/31/91
08/26/92
08/31/92
08/16/93
08/18/93
08/18/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/25/93
08/25/93
08/28/93
09702793
09/02/93
08/26/94
07/27/92
08/06/92
08/07/94
08725/92
08/31/92
08/26/94
09724/94
08/27/92
07/25/91
08/01/92
08/04/92
08/12/93
08/15/93
08/16/93
08/18/93
09/04/93
09/04/93
07/30/94
09/02/93
05/27/92
09/03/92
09/04/93

08/15/94 -

09/07/93
09/17/93
04/26/92
09707/94
09/04/93
09/24/94
08/31/91
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ncode
221
1055
579
465
511
7477
725
886
784
780
779
861
904
917
1030
146
161
843
633
913
247
149
603
659
769
670
1138
408
231
283
610
609
664
1119
831
928
698
789
836
874
157
711
126
175
223
282
321
519
791

genus
Gyromitra
Gyromitra
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Hebeloma
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Helvella
Hemitrichia
Hemitrichia
Hericium
Hohenbuehelia
Hohenbuehelia
Humaria
Humaria
Hygrophoropsis
Hygrophoropsis
Hygrophorcopsis
Hygrophoropsis
Hygrophorcpsis
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophoruﬁ

species
infula c£.
infula cf.
crustiliniforme
crustuliniforme
crustuliniforme
crustuliniforme
crustuliniforme
crustuliniforme
sinapizans cf.
sinapizans cf.
sinapizans cf.
sinapizans cf.
sinapizans cf.
sinapizans cf.
sinapizans cf.
acetabulum
crispa

crispa

crispa

crispa
elastica cf.
lacunosa
clavata cf.

sSp.

abeitis
petaloides cf.
petaloides cf.
hemispherica

hemispherica cf.

aurantiaca
aurantiaca
aurantiaca
aurantiaca
aurantiaca
acutoconica cf.
chrysodon
chrysodon
chrysodon
chrysodon
chrysodon
chrysodon cf.
chrysodon cf.
conicus
conicus
conicus
conicus
conicus
conicus
conicus

family
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Helvellaceae
Trichiaceae
Trichiaceae
Hydnaceae

Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae

Pyronemataceae
Pyronemataceae
Paxillaceae
Paxillaceae
Paxillaceae
Paxillaceae
Paxcillaceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae

order
Pezizales
Pezizales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Trichiales
Trichiales
2Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref
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AMD802
AMD802
AMD464
AMD464
LAS624
AMD464
AMD464
LAS624
AMD465
AMD465
AMD465
AMD465
AMD465
AMD465
AMD465
AMD807
AMD816
AMD816
LAS333
AMD816
AMD813
AMD815
FSM66

FSM66

AMD614
AMD136
AMD136
LAS351
LAS351
LASE69
AMD479
LAS669
LAS669
AMD479
AMDI115
LAS657
AMD119
LAS657
LAS657
LAS657
LAS657
LAS657
LAS658
LAS658
LAS658
LAS658
AMD117
LAS658
LAS658

loct bndlr ocr
T,

APl
SH5
PL3
LCl
PCl
BU3
BU4
SH8
AP3
BU4
BU3
BN3
LB2
BU44
BU3
SH5
SH5
BU46
BN6
BN3
1LB4
SH5
LC2
PCl
BU26
Asl
pCl
SH5
APL
LA2
c2
IC2
pCl
BN6
BU48
IAl
BN6
BU26
BU48
BU44

BUL
RC1
BN6
AP2
BUL
BUL
BUL
BU26

bbbkttt s b e iada e e e

coM
coM
CoM
coM
CoM
coM
coM
coM
coM
CcoM
coM
CcoM
coM
coM
coM
UNC
coM
coM
coM
coM
UNC

date
07/30/92
08/26/94
08/23/93
08/13/93
08/16/93
09/02/93
09/02/93
09/12/93
09/04/93
09/04/93
09/04/93
09/10/93
09/16/93
09/17/93
08/15/94
08/31/91
09/14/91
09/10/93
09/10793
09/17/93
08/06/92
08/31/91
08/23/93
08/28/93
09/04/93
08/28/93
09/10/95
07/25/93
08/01/92
08/26/92
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/28/93
09/07/94
09/07/93
08/27/93
08/31/93
09/04/93
09/07/93
09/10/93
09/01/91

08/31/93 |

08/05/91
06/01/92
07/30/92
08725/92
09/03/92
08/16/93
09/04793
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ncode
838
872
894
1068
713
832
128
235
343
326
498
666
1069
114
142
588
691
762
902
265
495
676
884
909
1089
354
452
1038
853
704
101
189
264
287
312
387
496
617
788
1035
1110
1056
449
429
515
305
448
774
1103

genus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophaorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hygrophorus
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyceb
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Hypomyces
Tnocybe
Tnocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe

species
conicus
conicus
conicus
conicus
marginatus cf.
marginatus cf.
pudorinus
pudorinus
pudorinus
pudorinus
pudorinus
pudorinus
pudorinus

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

speciosus
speciosus
speciosus
speciosus
speciosus
speciosus
speciosus cf.
chrysospermum
chrysospermum

chrysospermum cf.

hyalinus cf.
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
lactifluorum
luteovirens
albodisca cf.
fastigiata
fastigiata cf.
lanuginosa
maculata cf.
sororia
sororia

family
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hygrophoraceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Hypocreaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Sphaeriales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref

[\)t\)wl\)UJNb)I—‘l'—‘I—-‘HI—‘I—‘l—‘HHl-—‘I—‘l-—‘LA)UJ!-—‘I—\U)[\JL\)L\)L\D[\)N%%%%&#NNNNNNNWWI—‘HHI—‘

abhibblbhhakshbahhhhh bk ansianih e

LAS658
AMD117
AMD117
LAS658
AMD112
AMD112
LAS666
LAS666
LAS666
LAS666
LAS666
LAS666
AMD116
AMD103
AMD103
AMD103
AMD103
AMD103
AMD103
LAS667
LAS667
LAS667
LAS667
LAS667
LAS667
LAS667
LAS371
LAS371
LAS853
PNA313
LAS373
LAS373
LAS373
LAS373
LAS373
LAS373
LAS373
LAS373
LAS373
1AS373
LAS373
LAS373
AMD459
LAS628
LAS628
LAS630
AMD458
AMDA457
LASE32

loct bndlx ocr

BU48
BU44
SH8
SH5
BUL
BU48
SH5
AP2
BIN6
BN1
BN6
PC1
SH5
SH1
La2
IC3
WR3
BN6
SH8
SH1
BN6
ASl
SH8
LB2
BN6
BN6
SH1
BN6
BU46
BUL
BN6
BN6
GPl
BN6
BN1
APl
BN6
PC1
BU26
BING
BN6
SH5
BN3
LA2
PCl
BN1
1LB2
BU4
BU3

bbbk Riabhhhihhhhhha e

date
09/07/93
09/10/93
09/12/93
08/26/94
08/31/93
09/07/93
08/05/91
08/01/92
08/25/92
08/31/92
08/15/93
08/28/93
08/26/94
08/03/91
08/18/91
08/23/93
08/30/93
09/10/93
09/12/93
08/25792
08/15/93
08/28/93
09/12/93
09/16/93
08/26/94
08/25/92
08/12/93
08/15/94
09710/93
08/31Y93
07/26/91
07/19/92
08/10/92
08/25/92
08/31/92
09/17/92
08/15/93
08/25/93
09/04/93
087/15/94
09/07/94

08/26/94 .

08/09/93
08/07/93
08/16/93
08/31/92
08/09/93
09/04/93
09/07/94
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ncode
127
345
295
356
607
597
712
709
840
845
1063
1093
1085
966
988
1043
773
1027
1143
555
901
359
310
1120
1053
1095
1060
131
138
154
250
564
699
721
798
873
859
1113
346
820
812
892
669
124
355
280
352
538
641

genus
Inocybe
Inocybe
Tnocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Inocybe
Tnocybe
Inonotus
Inonotus
Irpex
Irpex
Trpex
Laccaria
Laccaria
laccaria
Laccaria
Laccaria
Laccaria
Laccaria
Laccaria
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius

species
sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.
tomentosus
lacteus
lacteus
lacteus

amethystina cf.

bicolor

bicolor cf.

laccata
laccata

laccata cf.
laccata cf.
laccata cf.

barrowsii
barrowsii

controversus cf.

deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus
deliciosus

olivaceoumbrinus

ctf.
ct.
cf.
ct.

rubrilacteus
rubrilacteus
rubrilacteus
rubrilacteus
rubrilacteus
rubrilacteus

family
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Cortinariaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae

order
Agaricalesg
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref
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AMD455
LAS628
LAS380
AMD455
LAS628
AMD455
LAS628
AMD455
AMD455
AMD455
PNA180
AMD566
AMD569
LAS467
LAS467
LAS467
AMD172
AMD173
AMD173
AMD171
AMD172
AMD171
AMD172
AMD171
AMD69
AMD69
AMD70
SSW73
AMD68
1AS683
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
LAS683
IAS683
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD70
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68
AMD68

loct bndlrxr ocr
B

RC1
LA2
BN6
BUL
PR1
LC2
BU1
BUL
BU48
BU46
SH5
SH5
SH5
SH5
Icl
BU44
BU4
BU3
BU3
BU6
SHS8

BU4
BU26
BU44

BN6
BUL
BU48
BU48
SH8
PC1
SH5

BU1
BUS
SH5

b b P ey 313 1303 1309 12 53 13 b e e e 331309 e 03 1309 1303 e o e 12 i 3 e B

coM
coM
coM
coM
CcoM
coM

date
08/05/91
08/26/92
08/27/92
09/03/92
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/31/93
08/31/93
09/07/93
09/10/93
08/26/94
08/26/94
08/26/94
07/30/94
08/07/94
08/15/94
09/04/93
08/15/94
09/19/95
08/18/93
09/12/93
08/31/92
08/31/92
09/07/94
08/20/94
09/06/94
08/26/94
08/06/91
08/16/91
08/31/91
08/06/92
08/18/93
08/31/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
09/10/93
09/10/93
09/07/94
08/25/92
09/07/93
09/07/93
09/12/93
08/28/93
08/04/91
08/25/92
08/26/92
09/03/92
08718/93
08/25/93

g1 w0y jroys



ncode
700
1094
130
903
907
1096
1097
671
634
302
1058
1098
1148
153
311
738
1010
1126
123
122
673
103
781
982
566
1044
630
188
926
944
369
400
523
524
896
1057
615
347
826
333
481
656
716
731
796
922
262
299
93+

genus
Lactarius
Lactarius

species
rubrilacteus
rubrilacteus

family
Russulaceae
Russulaceae

Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactariis
Lactarips
Lactarius
Lactarius
Lactarius
Leccinum
Leccinum
Leccinum
Leccinum
Leccinumn
Leccinumnh
Leccinum
Leccinum
Leccinum
Lentinellus
Lentinellus
Lentinellus
Lentinellus
Lentinellus
Lentinug
Lentinué
Lentinug
Lenzites
Lenzites
Lepiota
Lepiota
Lepiota
Lepiota
Lepiota
Lepiota
Lepiota
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucopaxillus
Leucophleps

sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
torminosus

torminosus cf.

uvidus cf.
uvidus cf.
uvidus cf.
uvidus cf.
aurantiacum
aurantiacum
aurantiacum
aurantiacum
aurantiacum
insigne
insigne
insigne

sp.

omphalodes cf.
omphalodes cf.

Sp.
sp.

ursinus cf.
ponderosus
ponderosus
ponderosus
betulina
betulina
clypeclaria
cristata
cristata

cristata cf.

rhacodes
sp.

sp.

amarus
amarus
amarus
amarus
amarus
amarus
amarus
amarus cf.
amarus cf.
spinispora

Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Lepioctaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Lepiotaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae

Leucogastraceae Leucogastrales

order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref

2

1
4
4
4
4
4
2
3
3
3
3
3
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
2
4
3
4
4
5
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
4
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
1

bbbkl kb EabEEEEns
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AMD68

AMD68

AMD64

AMD64

AMD64

AMD69

AMD64

LAS694
LAS694
LAS695
AMD75

AMD75

AMD75

AMD540
LAS577
AMD540
LAS577
LAS577
AMD540
AMD540
AMD540
AMD536
PNA208
PNA208
LAS765
UNKOO0O
AMD144
AMD143
AMD143
AMD143
1AS469
AMD589
PNA3L

LAS517
AMD307
LAS517
AMD297
AMD298
AMD301
LAS768
AMD168
AMD168
AMD168
AMD168
LAS768
LAS768
LAS768
AMD168
AMD760

loct bndlr ocr

BN6
SH5
BN6
SH8
LB2
BN6E
BN6
AS1
BN6
BNL
SH5
BN6
BU3
SH5
BN1
BU3
BU3
BU3
SHS
SH2
As1
SH3
BU3
LC2
IC1
BU44
SHS
SH3
Lal
BN3
BN7
APl
PCl
PCl
SH8
SH5

1B2
BU48

PL1
PCl
BUS
BU4
BU26
BU44
SH5
BIN1
PC1l

il e it e ls s s s i dsfa e b

coM
CcoM

coM
coM
coM
coM
coM
coM
coM
COM
coM
CcoM
coM
COM

coM
coM

CcoM
COM

coM
COoM
coM

date
08/31/93
08/26/94
08/06/91
09/12/93
09/16/93
09/06/94
09/07/94
08/28/93
08/25/93
08/31/92
08/26/94
09/07/94
09/19/95
08/31/91
087/31/92
09702/93
08/15/94
09/24/94
08/04/91
08/04/91
08/28/93
07/26/91
09/04/93
08/07/94
08/13/93
08/15/94
087/25/93
07/19/92
08/27/93
07/15/94
08/25/92
09/17/92
08/16/93
08/16/93
09/12/93
08/26/94
08/24/93
08/25/92
09/07/93
08/26/92

08/15/93

08/28/93
08/31/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
09/17/93
08/10/92
08/31/92
10/02/93

€1 waof 1I0Yys



ncode
198
246
208
242
241
300
385
406
560
575
753
965
1016
192
191
297
358
837
710
104
210
224
259
293
489
506
585
646
624
581
304
451
749
768
1013
772
132
269
425
948
367
997
176
177
171
602
129
222
133

genus
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycogala
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdohn
Lycoperdoh
Lycoperdop
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Liycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Lycoperdon
Marasmius
Marasmius
Marasmius
Marasmius
Melanoleuca
Melanoleuca
Morchella
Morchella
Morchella
Mycena
Mycena
Nidula
Nidula

species
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
epidendrum
flavofuscum
flavofuscum
americanum
americanum
echinatum
echinatum cf.
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum
perlatum cf.
pyriforme
pyriforme
pyriforme
pyriforme
pyriforme
sp.

oreades
oreades
oreades
oreades

sp.

sp.
augusticeps
elata
esculenta
haemotopus
sp.

candida
candida cf.

family
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Reticulariaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Liycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Liycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lvcoperdaceae
Liycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Liycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Lycoperdaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Morchellaceae
Morchellaceae
Morchellaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Nidulariaceae
Nidulariaceae

order
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Liceales
Lycoperdales
lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
ILycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Iycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Lycoperdales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Nidulariales
Nidulariales

grd vchr ref
SSW206
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
FSM56
LAS848
SSW206
FoM55
FSM55
AMD694
AMD694
1A3824
LAS649
AMD693
1AS825
1.AS825
AMD693
PNA282
LAS825
AMD693
LAS825
LAS825
LAS825
LAS825
LAS826
AMD691
AMD691
AMD691
AMD691
AMD6390
LAS772
AMD208
LAS772
LAS772
AMD169
AMD169
AMD790
LAS713
LAS327
LAS781
AMD224
AMD780
LAS829

3
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loct bndlxr ocr

SH5 F ABN
BN6 T ABN
AP2 .T. ABN
SH7 F. ABN
B3 CF. ABN
BN1 .T. ABN
BN3 .T. ABN
SH5 F ABN
BU6 .T. ABN
PL3 JE ABN
BU3 LT ABN
SH5 F ABN
BU3 LT ABN
SH1 E. UNC
BN6 .T. UNC
BN6 .T. UNC
BUL .T. UNC
BU48 .T. coM
BUL LT coM
PR4 F. ABN
AP2 .T. ABN
AP2 .T. AEN
SH3 FL ABN
LA2 F. ABN
PL1 F ABN
PC1 F ABN
Ic3 JF ABN
GPl F. ABN
SHS8 . ABN
PL3 CF ABN
BN1 .T. coM
BN3 .T. coM
BU3 .T. coM
BU3 .T. coM
BU3 T coM
BU4 .T. UNK
LAl B ABN
LB2 L AEN
LAl F ABN
al JF. ABN
BN1 LT, UNK
Icl Fu UNK
PL1 F UNC
PL1 F. UNC
PLl JF UNC
LC2 JF. UNC
RC1 F. UNK
AP2 .T. CcoM
AP3 .T. coM

date
07/24/92
07/28/92
07/28/92
08/04/92
08/06/92
08/31/92
09/15/92
07/17/93
08718/93
08/23/93
09/02/93
07/30/94
08/15/94
07/19/92
07719/92
08/31/92
09/03/92
09/07/93
08/31/93
07/26/91
07/28/92
07/30/92
08/10/92
08/26/92
08/15/93
08/16/93
08/23/93
08/25/93
08/25/93
08/23/93
08/31/92
08/09/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
08/15/94
09/04/93
08/07/91
08725/92
08/07/93
07/25/94
08/31/92
08/07/94
05/28/92
05/28/92
05/27/92
08/23793
08/05/91
07/30/92
08/10/91

pI wWIog 1x0Ys



ncode
1108
183
4371
218
813
1046
351
706
1011
470
777
891
1146
1031
1131
488
811
1032
317
434
482
508
643
714
943
963
818
985
764
277
383
526
821
870
842
980
1039
459
559
460
535
799
844
471,
541
752
155
392
412

genus
Nolanea
Panaeolus
Panaeolus
Panaeolus
Panaeolus
Paxillus
Peniophora
Peniophora
Peniophora
Peniophora
Peziza
Peziza
Peziza
Peziza
Peziza
Peziza
Peziza
Peziza
Peziza
Phaeolus
Phaeolus
Phaeolus
Phaeolus
Phaeolus
Phaeolus
Phaeolus
Phallus
Phlebia
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota

species

sp.
foenisecii
foenisecii
retirugis cf.
sp.
atrotomentosis
gigantea
gigantea
rufa

rufa cf.
repanda
repanda
repanda
repanda cf.
repanda cf.
Sp.

Sp.

sp.

succosa
schweinitzii
schweinitzii
schweinitzii
schweinitzii
schweinitzii
schweinitzii
schweinitzii
impudicus

sp.

aurivella cf.
destruens
destruens
destruens
destruens
destruens
destruens
destruens
destruens
limonella cf.
lubrica cf.
Sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

squarrosa
squarrosa
squarrosa
squarrosa cf.
squarrosa cf.
squarrosa cf.

family
Entolomataceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Paxillaceae
Corticiaceae
Corticiaceae
Corticiaceae
Corticiaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Pezizaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Phallaceae
Corticiaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Aphyllophorales
Aphvllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Phallales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref
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AMD245
AMD360
AMD360
AMD357
AMD353
LAS670
LAS422
TAS422
LAS423
LAS423
LAS347
LAS347
LAS347
AMDS821
LAS347
TLAS347
AMD818
AMD821
PNG304
LAS473
AMD570
LAS473
AMD570
AMD570
AMD570
LAS473
AMD768
AMD610
LAST712
LAS714
LAS714
LAS714
LAS714
LAST714
LAST714
LAS714
LAS714
PNAL74
AMD392
AMD391
AMD392
AMD391
AMD392
LAS716
IAS716
LAS716
LAS716
LAS716
AMD389

loct bndlr ocr

BU3
1B3
LAl
APl
BU4
BN6
BU1
BUL
BU3
Icl
BU3
SH8
BN6
BU3
BU3
PLl
BU4
BU3
BN1
BN3
PL1
PCL
SH5
BUL
BN3
SH5
BN3
cl
BU4
LA2
BN3
LA2
BU43
BU44
BU46
nc2
BN3
cl
BU6
cl
BUS
BU26
BU46
SH5
BUS
BU3
SH8
AP1
SH7

bbb bbbk

UNK
coM
coM

CcoM

coM
coM
coM
coM
CcoM
coM
coM
coM
coM

UNC
coM
CoM
coM
coM
CcoM
CcoM

date
09/07/%4
07/15/92
08/07/93
07/30/92
09/02/93
08/19/94
09/03/92
08/31/93
08/15/94
08/137/93
09/04/93
09/12/93
09/19/95
08/15/94
07723/95
08/15/93
09/04/93
08/15794
08/31/92
08/09/93
08/15/93
08/16/93
08/25/93
08/31/93
07/15/94
07/30/94
09/07/93
08/07/94
09/02/93
08/26/92
09/15/92
08/13/93
09/07/93
09/10/93
09/10/93
08/07/94
08/15/94
08/13/93
08/18/93
08/13/93
08/18/93
09/04/93
09/107/93
08/15/93
08/18/93
09/02/93
08/31/91
09/17/92
08/04/93

ST wioy jioyg



ncode
626
955
1087
1101
144
249
890
307
679
703
695
860
885
1102
136
186
195
268
402
469
503
1006
979
724
983
234
342
271
292
313
432
440
476
574
717
895
978
1019
204
255
291
1022
1091
125
184
372
220
240
357

genus
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Pholiota
Phylloporus
Phylloporus
Phylloporus
Phyllotopsis
Phyllotopsis
Phyllotopsis
Phyllotopsis
Phyllotop%is
Phyllotopsis
Phyllotopsis
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pleurotus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Pluteus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus

species
squarrosa cf.
squarrosa cf.
squarrosa cf.
squarrosa cf.
rhodoxanthus
rhodoxanthus
rhodoxanthus
nidulans
nidulans
nidulans
nidulans
nidulans
nidulans
nidulans
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus
ostreatus cf.
ostreatus cf.
sapidus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus
cervinus cf.
cervinus cf.
cervinus v. alba
lutescens
lutescens
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius

family
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Paxillaceae
Paxillaceae
Paxillaceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Pluteaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales -
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

grd vchr ref
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AMD389
LAS716
LAS716
LAS716
LAS672
AMD480
AMD480
AMD140
PNA211
PNA211
AMD140
AMD140
AMD140
AMD140
LAS793
LAS793
AMD134
AMD134
AMD134
AMD134
LAS793
AMD134
LAS793
LAS793
AMD134
AMD134
LAS675
LAS675
AMD255
LAS675
AMD255
AMD255
LAS675
LAS675
LAS675
AMD255
AMD255
AMD255
AMD255
AMD255
LAS675
AMD257
AMD257
AMD563
LAS478
LAS478
LAS478
AMD563
LAS478

loct bndlr ocr

SH8
SH5
SH5
BU3
SH5
SH5
SH8
BN1
ASl
BN6
BN6
BN3
SH8
BU3
AP3
SH7
SH5
BN3
SH5
cl
pCl
ICcl
ez
BU4
Ic2
APl
SH2
BN3
LA2
BN1
SH5
BN6
PL1
PL3
BUS
SH8
icz
BU3
APl
1LB4

BU3
SH5
PR4

BN5
AP2
LB3
BN6

sttt s b ia s i s fa e da e s e

date
08/25/93
07/30/%94
08/26/94
09/07/94
08/31/91
08/04/92
09/12/93
08/31792
08/28/93
08/31/93
08/31/93
09/10/93
09/12/93
09/07/94
08/12/91
07/19/92
07/24/92
08/25/92
08702/93
08/13/93
08/16/93
08/07/94
08/07/94
09/02/93
08/07/94
08/01/92
08/25/92
08/25/92
08/26/92
08/31/92
08707/93
08/09/93
08/15/93
08/23/93
08/31/93
09/12/93
08/07/94
08/15/94
07/28/92
08/06/92
08/26/92
08/15/94
08/26/94
08/04/91
07/19/92
07/27/92
07/30/92
08/06/92
08/25/92

. 9] wioj jI0ys



ncode
336
289
410
437
520
647
971
1042
407
360
1062
182
251
851
1105
639
682
949
987
941
444
816
986
374
31¢9
468
878
1134
1021
546
1047
1107
1144
174
556
1128
335
334
4471
513
678
850
981
494
493
793
1077
" 652
936

genus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Polyporus
Poria

Poria

Poria

Poria

Poria

Poria

Poria
Psathyrella
Psathyrella
Psathyrella
Pseudohydnum
Psilocybe
Psilocybe
Pycnoporellus
Pycnoporellus
Pycnoporellus
Pycnoporus
Pycnoporus
Pycnoporus
Pycnoporus
Pycnoporus
Pycnoporus
Pycnoporus
Ramaria
Ramaria
Ramaria
Ramaria
Ramaria
Rhizopogon

species
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
arcularius
badius cf.
elegans
elegans

sp.

sp.

sp.
squamosus
varius
varius
varius
varius
varius cf.
corticola cf.
corticola cf.
corticola cf.
sp.

sp.

sp.

spissa
carbonicola
sp.

velutina
gelatinosum
sp.

sp.
alboluteus
alboluteus
alboluteus
cinnabarinus
cinnabarinus
cinnabarinus
cinnabarinus
cinnabarinus
cinnabarinus
cinnabarinus
sp.

sSp.

sp.

sp.

vinosimaculaus cf.

subsalmonius

family
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Coprinaceae
Tremellaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae

ordexr
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
2Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphvllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Tremellales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales

Rhizopogonaceae Hymenogastrales

grd vchr ref

T,  AMD563
T, AMD563
AMD563
AMD563
AMD563
AMD563
AMD563
IAS478
AMD562
AMD562
AMD562
AMD554
AMD554
AMD549
PNA257
LAS483
LAS483
AMD563
LAS483
AMD563
AMD603
AMD603
AMD602
LAS484
LAS484
AMD603
LAS484
AMD366
MNA178
MNAL178
AMD671
AMD368
AMD368
LAS486
PNA260
AMD571
AMD597
LASA86
LAS486
LAS486
LAS486
LAS398
LAST747
LAS398
LAS398
LAS398
AMD645
AMD653
SNG290

PRORUUNRPENNRPERENNMEABMNDNORNARARWWWEAEB NN U G0N W R e e
bbbk anhaniah

loct bndlr ocr

LB2 JF. ABN
LA2 F. ABN
LA2 CFL ABN
BN3 LT ABN
BUL .T. ABN
GP1 F. ABN
BU44 .T. ABN
BU44 .T. ABN
SH5 F UNC
LA2 F. UNC
SH5 Fo UNC
BN3 .T. UNK
LB3 B UNK
BU46 .T. UNK
BU3 .T. UNC
SH5 JFL coM
As]l F. coM
BU44 .T. coM
cl F. coM
SH5 F coM
LA2 F coM
BUS .T. coM
icl F. coM
BN5 .T. UNK
BN1 .T. UNK
cl F. UNK
BU44 .T. UNC
BN6 .T. RAR
BU3 .T. UNK
BU6 .T. UNC
PCl FL UNC
BU3 .T. RAR
BU3 LT RAR
PL1 .F. CoM
BU6 .T. coM
PL1 B coM
BN3 .T. coM
LAZ2 F. coM
BN3 .T. coM
PCl B coM
ASl FL coM
BU46 .T. coM
c2 CF coM
PL1 F UNK
PL1 CF UNK
BU26 .T. UNK
SH5 CF. UNK
pCl F. UNC
BU44 .T. UNK

date
08/25/92
08/26/92
07/17/93
08/09/93
08/16/93
08/257/93
07/31/94
08/15/94
08/02/93
08/26/92
08/26/94
05/28/92
08/06/92
09/10/93
09/07/94
08/25/93
08/28/93
07/31/94
08/07/94
07/10/94
08707/93
08/18/93
08707/94
07/27/92
08/31792
08/13/93
09710/93
07/23/95
08/15/94
08/18/93
08/19/94
09/07/94
09/19/95
05/27/92
08/18/93
05/26/95
08/25/92
08/26/92
08/09/93
08/16/93
08/28/93
09/10/93
08/07/794
08/15/93
08/15/93

09/04/93

08/26/94
08/28/93
10/02/93

: L[ ULIoj 110YS



ncode
653
117
338
285
322
377
454
586
638
715
743
871
856
847
888
935
956
1112
105
365
456
504
563
534
967
1005
690
719
707
701
761
732
869
286
475
505
554
1081
158
252
328
327
323
320
379
3%6
395
473
550

genus

Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula

species

aeruginea cf.

brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
brevipes
emetica

emetica

emetica

emetica

emetica

emetica

emetica

emetica

maculata
maculata
maculata

" maculata

maculata
maculata
maculata
rosacea
rosacea
rosacea
rosacea
rosacea
Sp.

sp.

Sp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

sSp.

sp.

sp.

sp.

Sp.

ct.
ct.
cf.
ct.
ct.
ct.
cf.
ct.

cf.
cf.
cfE.
cf.
ct.
cf.
ct.

ct.
cf.
ct.
cf.
ct.

family

Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae

.Russulaceae

Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae

order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref
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BhbbhiaabbE bkl i
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AMD95
AMDS87
LAS6S8
LAS698
AMD87
LAS698
1AS698
LAS698
AMDS87
LAS698
LAS698
AMDS87
AMD87
AMD87

LAS698

AMD87
AMD87
LAS698
AMD97
AMDI7
AMDO7
AMD97
AMD97
AMDO7
AMDI7
AMD97
AMD100
AMD100
AMD100
AMD100
AMD100
AMD100
AMD100
LAS705
AMD85
LAS344
LAS705
LAS705
AMDS83
AMD33
AMDS3
AMDS3
AMDS83
AMDS83
AMD83
AMDS83
AMDS3
AMD85
AMDS83

loct bndlrxr ocr

PCl
BING6
BU44
BN7
BUL
SH1
BN6
c3
WR3
BUL
BU4
BU44
BU46
BU46
SHS
BU44
SH5
BN6
SHS8
SH2
SH1
PCl
1LB2
BUS
SH5
Icl

BUS
BUL
BN6
BU3
BU4
BU44

PL1
PC1
BU6

1B4
BN1
BN1
BN1
BUL
SH5
APl
APl
SH5
BU6

aimbbhisiashihiihahhbhhininkihhaahhEnekhbih

UNC

coM

coM
coM

coM
coM
coM
coM
coM
coM
coM
coM
coM

date
08/28/93
08/03/91
08/25/92
08/25/92
09/03/92
09/13/92
08/12/93
08/23/93
087/30/93
08/31/93
09/02/93
09/10/93
09/10/93
09/10/93
09/12793
10/02793
07/30/94
09/07/94
07/26/91
08/25/92
08/127/93
08716/93
08/18/93
08/18/93
07/30/94
08/07/94
08/30/93
08/31/93
08/31/93
08731/93
09/02/93
09/02/93
09/10/93
08/26/92
08/15/93
08/167/93
08/18/93
08/26/94

097/01/91 .

08/06/92
08/31/92
08/31/92
08/31/92
09/03/92
09/13/92
09/17/92
09/17/92
08/15/93
08/18/93

.SQI w0 3ao0ys .



ncode
530
606
578
650
745
802
8071
839
833
852
1033
1073
1067
1114
1100
401
685
205
568
462
261
288
301
426
135
959
968
1041
857
382
384
863
216
1104
233
239
362
270
329
446
439
453
464
521
583
644
746
747
786

genus
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Russula
Sarcoscypha
Scutellinia
Scutellinia
Sparassis
Sparassis
Spathularia
Spathularia
Spathularia

Spongipellis
Steccheribum

Stemonitis
Stemonitis
Stemonitis
Stereum
Stereum
Stereum
Stereum
Stropharia
Stropharia
Stropharia
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus

species
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
coccinea

erinaceus cf.

scutellata
crispa
radicata
flavida
flavida
flavida
pachyodon
ochraceum
splendens
splendens

splendens cf.

complicatum

hirsutum cf.
hirsutum cf.

striatum

coronilla cf.

kauffmanii
sp.

granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus
granulatus

family
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Russulaceae
Sarcoscyphaceae
Pyronemataceae
Pyronemataceae
Clavariaceae
Clavariaceae
Geoglossaceae
Geoglossaceae
Geoglossaceae
Polyporaceae
Hydnaceae
Stemonitaceae
Stemonitaceae
Stemonitaceae
Stereaceae
Stereaceae
Stereaceae
Stereaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Strophariaceae
Boletaceae
Boletacede
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricaleg
Pezizales
Pezizales
Pezizales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Helotiales
Helotiales
Helotiales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Stemonitales
Stemonitales
Stemonitales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

grd vchr ref
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AMDS83
AMDS83
AMDS3
AMDS83
AMD83
AMDS83
AMDS83
AMDS83
AMD83
AMD83
AMDS3
AMD83
AMD84
AMDS3
AMDS83
AMD836
AMD839
LAS353
AMD657
AMD657
LAS360
LAS360
LAS360
1AS488
LAS437
1L.AS853
LAS853
LAS853
LAS497
AMD605
AMD605
AMD605
AMD377
AMD380
AMD374
LAS584
LAS584
1.AS584
AMD502
AMD502
LAS594
MAD502
AMD502
AMD502
LAS594
LAS594
LAS594
AMD502
LAS594

loct bndlr ocr

BUS
PR1
PL3
GP1
BU4
BU26
BU26
BU48
BU48
BU46
BU3
SHS
SH5
BN6
BU3
LA2
PClL
APL
PL3
Icl
SHS
LA2
BN1
1A2
BN6
SH5
BU44
BU44
BN3
LB2
BN3
BN3
AP3
BU3
AP1
LB4
BN6
BUL
BUL
IA2
BN3
LB2
ICl
BUL
1C3
GP1
BU3
BU4
BU26

bbb i

.

date
08/18/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/25/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
09/04/93
09/07/93
09/07/93
09/10/93
08715794
08/26/94
08/26/94
09/07/94
09/07/94
09/137/92
08/28/93
07/28/92
08/23/93
08/13/93
08/10/92
08/26/92
087/31/92
08/07/93
08/10/91
07/30/94
07/31/94
08/15/94
09/10/93
09/13/92
09/15/92
09/10/93
07/28/92
09/07/94
08/01/92
08/06/92
08/25/92
08/25/92
09/03/92

08/09/93

08/09/93
08/12/93
08/13/93
08/16/93
08/23/93
08/25/93
09/02/93
09/02/93
09/04/93

61 WLIoj ji04yg



ncode
835
867
849
1034
180
279
419
438
145
274
278
474
507
553
598
570
635
622
750
733
792
1004
1082
514
972
113
405
612
1076
1026
794
1059
399
414
461
657
846
897
940
995
1070
964
1023
389
267
275
1135
143
466

genus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Suillus
Tarzetta
Thelephora
Thelephora
Tremella
Trichaptim
Trichaptim
Trichaptum
Trichaptim
Trichaptim
Trichaptum
Trichaptum
Trichaptum
Trichaptum
Trichaptum
Trichia
Tricholoma

Tricholomopsis
Tricholomopsis
Tricholomopsis
Truncocolumella

Tubifera

species
granulatus
granulatus
granulatug
granulatus
granulatus cf.
granulatus cf.
granulatus cf.
granulatus cf.
lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei

lakei
sibiricus
sibiricus

sp.

sp.

sp.

cupularis
terrestris
terrestris cf.
mesenterica cf.
abietinus
abietinus
abietinus
abietinus
abietinus
abietinus
abietinus
abietinus
abietinus
subchartaceum
scabra cf.

Sp.
platyphyvlla
platyphylla
rutilans
citrina

sp.

family

Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae
Boletaceae

Pyronemataceae
Thelephoraceae
Thelephoraceae

Tremellaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Trichiaceae

Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae

order
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Tremellales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Trichiales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales

Rhizopogonaceae Hymenogastrales
Reticulariaceae Liceales

grd vchr ref
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LAS594
AMD502
AMDS502
LAS584
1AS594
AMD502
LAS594
LAS594
1AS585
AMD495
AMD495
LAS585
LAS585
LAS585
LAS585
LAS585
LAS585
1AS585
AMD495
LAS585
1AS585
LAS585
AMD495
AMD498
AMD498
AMD491
UNK00O
UNKOO0O
PNA304
LAS413
PNA298
AMD669
AMD593
AMD593
AMD593
AMD593
LAS430
AMD593
LAS490
AMD593
AMD593
UNKOO00
FSM68

AMD176
AMD146
AMD146
AMD145
LAS813
FSM54

loct bndlxr ocr

BU48
BU44
BU46
BN6
1Al
LA2
BN6
BIN3
SH5
B2
LA2
PL1
PC1l
BU6
LC2
PL3
SH5
SHS8
BU3
BU4
BU26
cl
SH5
PCL
c2
GP1
LB2
LC3
SH5
BU3
BU26
SH5
Apl
SH5
cl
pCl
BU46
SHS8
SH5
LCcl
SH5
SH5
BU3
APL
LB2

PCl
SH5
ICl

by o oy oy 3 et 3 3 3 o e e e 303 6 e e e 3 e e a3 e 3 0 3 0

.

date
09/07/93
09/10/93
09/10/93
08/15/94
06/03/92
08/26/92
08/077/93
08/09/93
08/31/91
08/25/92
08/26/92
08/15/93
08/16/93
08/18/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/25/93
08/25/93
09/02/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
08/07/94
08/26/94
08/16/93
08/07/94
08/03791
07/14/93
08/23/93
08/26/94
08/15/94
09/04/93
08/26/94
09/17/92
08/04/93
08/13/93
08/28/93
09/10/93
09/12/93
07/10/94
08/07/94
08/26/94
07/30/94
08/15/94
09/17/92
08/25/92
08/26/92
09/10/95
08/31/91
08713793

W0 }I0YS

<



ncode genus

687
829
190
169
179
201
200
197
215
375
254
253
263
370
364
348
337
349
420
436
562
590
589
649
681
705
765
736
797
834
924
877
882
916
906
960
1001
998
996
989
977
976
1045
1040
1028
1122
1124
1129
841

Tulostoma
Tulostoma
Tyromyces
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Vascellum

Vblvariella

species

brumale cE.

simulans

guttulatus cf.

sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
Sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
Sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.
sp.

lloydianum cf.

bombycina

family
Tulostomataceae
Tulostomataceae
Polyporaceae
Unknown

Unknown
Polyporaceae
Unknown

Unknown
Hygrophoraceae
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Tricholomataceae
Stereaceae
Unknown

Unknown
Polyporaceae
Polyporaceae
Tricholomataceae
Unknown
Boletaceae
Entolomataceae
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Entolomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Polyporaceae
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
Lycoperdaceae
Pluteaceae

order
Tulostomatales
Tulostomatales
Aphyllophorales
Pezizales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Pezizales
Hymenomycetes
Agaricales
Agaricales
Hymenomycetes
Gastromycetes
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Hymenomycetes
Hymenomycetes
Hymenomycetes
Agaricales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Aphyllophorales
Agaricales
Lycoperdales
Agaricales
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AMD719
LASB42
AMD599
L1AS343
AMD58
AMD549
AMD58
AMD58
AMD58
LAS467
AMD58
AMD58
AMDS58
AMD58
AMD58
AMD58
AMD58
AMD129
LAS604
AMD58
UNKOOO
AMD555
UNKOO0O
UNKQOQQ
UNKOOO
AMD488
AMD238
AMD58
MIM328
UNKO0O
AMD58
AMD58
UNKO0O
LAS374
AMD238
UNK000
UNK0O0O
UNKO00O
UNK000
UNK0O00
UNKO0O
UNKOOO
UNKO00O
UNKOO0O0
AMD58
UNKO0O
UNK0O0O
SNG247
LASE77

loct bndlr ocr

WR3 F. UNC
BN3 T UNC
SH7 I UNC
a2 CF. UNK
BN3 .T. UNK
BN5 .T. UNK
SH3 F. UNK
SH7 F. UNK
APl .T. UNK
AP] .T. UNK
APl .T. UNK
APl .T. UNK
SH3 . UNK
BN7 .T. UNK
BN3 .T. UNK
BN7 .T. UNK
1B2 .F. UNK
BUL .T. UNK
LAZ2 LE UNK
BN3 .T. UNK
PLL F UNK
1c2 CE. UNK
C3 . UNK
GP1 F UNK
PCL F. UNK
BN6 .T. UNK
BU3 .T. UNK
BU4 .T. UNK
BU26 .T. UNK
BU48 .T. UNK
BU48 .T. UNK
BN3 .T. UNK
SH8 JF UNK
BU44 .T. UNK
BU44 .T. UNK
SH5 F. UNK
ICl JF UNK
cl F. UNK
1cl CF. UNK
Icl F. UNK
c2 F. UNK
c2 F. UNK
BN3 .T. RAR
BN3 .T. RAR
BU3 .T. UNK
SH5 F. UNK
BUS .T. UNC
BN7 .T. RAR
BU44. .T. RAR

date
08/30/93
09/07793
07/19/92
05/12/92
05/31/92
07/24/92
07/24/92
07/24/92
07/28/92
08/01/92
08/017/92
08/01/92
08/10/92
08/25/92
08/25/92
08725/92
08/25/92
09/03/92
08/07793
08/09/93
08/15/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08/25/93
08/28/93
08/31/93
09/02/93
09/02/93
09/04/93
09/07/93
09/10/93
09/10/93
09712/93
09/717/93
09/17/93
07/30/94
08/07/24
08/07/94
08/07/94
08/07/94
08/07/94
08/07/94
08/15/94
08/15/94
08/15/94
08/26/94
09/07/94
05702795
09/10/93
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ncode
219
423
4477
4577
479
510
548
533
595
584
638
627
702
759
809
990
974
1071
258
961
1121

genus

Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xeromphalina
Xerula

Xerula

Xerula

species
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
campanella
americana
americana
americana cf.

family

Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae
Tricholomataceae

order

Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
Agaricales
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LAS209
LAS809
LAS809
LAS809
AMD222
LAS809
LAS809
LAS809
AMD222
AMD222
AMD222
LAS809
AMD222
AMD222
AMD222
AMD222
LAS809
LAS809
UNKO0O
UNKQO0O
UNKO0O0O

=
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loct bndlr ocr

APL T ABN
LA2 L ABN
LB2 LF. AEN
icl F ABN
PL1 F. ABN
PC1 JF. ABN
BU6 .T. ABN
BUS LT ABN
c2 JF. ABN
1C3 F. ABN
SH5 F ABN
SH8 F ABN
BN6 .T. ABN
BU3 .T. ABN
BU4 .T. ABN
icl CF ABN
Ic2 . ABN
SH5 N ABN
BN6 .T. RAR
SH5 FL RAR
SH5 CF RAR

date
07/30/92
08/07/93
08/09/93
08/13/93
08/15/93
08/16/93
08/18/93
08/18/93
08/23/93
08/23/93
08725/93
08/25/93
08/31793
09/02/93
09/04793
08/07/94
08/07/94
08/26794
08/10/92
07/30/94
08726/94
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